2022 European Senior Championships

MS 35 - Main Draw

Badminton Tournament Planner - bwf.tournamentsoftware.com

No. Name Member ID Country
1 Rene Nichterwitz 85620 AUT
2 Dominik Kronsteiner 88820 AUT
3 Erik Gebeshuber 52795 AUT
4 Christoph Gschwandtner 65725 AUT
5 Markus Kohlhauser 13942 AUT
6 Frederic Gaspard 53967 BEL
7 Stijn Meireman 51995 BEL
8 Lars Rusz Kaysen 65833 DEN
9 Andrew Aspinal 79163 ENG

10 Nikita Kolomnin 13836 ENG
11 Alan D'Cruz 85072 ENG
12 Mark Law 73277 ENG
13 Manuel Gomez 64945 ESP
14 Sebastian Lopez 72602 ESP
15 David Hernansanz 91022 ESP
16 Vahur Lukin 53694 EST
17 Anthony Nelson 67354 FRA
18 Vincent Espen 57661 FRA
19 Bruno Cazau 52117 FRA
20 Quentin Gallet 82923 FRA
21 Romuald Legoubey 98021 FRA
22 Guillaume Morin 97231 FRA
23 Fabien Porchet 81800 FRA
24 Nicolas Sejournant 59245 FRA
25 Sebastian Nieke 75234 GER
26 Alois Henke 64702 GER
27 Steffen Hohenberg 17017 GER
28 Kim Mayer 94981 GER
29 Frank Schlosser 65895 GER
30 Gregory Schneider 74395 GER
31 Marcel Sommerfeld 89038 GER
32 Stephan Wagner 99543 GER
33 Mindaugas Dagilis 89715 LTU
34 Adwin Putteeraj 67334 POL
35 Luis Miguel Silva 52119 POR
36 Miha (Jnr) Sepec 12823 SLO
37 Luka Petric 13560 SLO
38 Samo Mahnic¢ Kalamiza 59982 SLO
39 Alen Mijatovic 68403 SLO
40 Thomas Bless 75702 SUI

41 Adam Kayser 96853 SuUl

42 Pranav Shashank Khot 68979 SuUl

43 Yannick Zufferey 64016 SUI

44 Miroslav Gomola 86962 SVK
45 Dennis Von Dahn 51073 SWE
46 Fredrik Nilebring 86937 SWE
47 Oskar Lundgvist 54479 SWE
48 Mykola Shkliaiev 43397 UKR

49 Barry Garnham 89019 WAL



2022 European Senior Championships

WS 35 - Main Draw

Badminton Tournament Planner - bwf.tournamentsoftware.com

No. Name Member ID Country
1 Ruth Kleinfelder 15034 AUT
2 Emilie Jacques 95462 BEL
3 Maya Dobreva 13350 BUL
4 Maja Zubrini¢ 97746 CRO
5 Katefina Chmelickovd 63261 CZE
6 Sona Koénigsmarkova 68138 CZE
7 Cheuk-Wing Chan 93491 ENG
8 Linda Ahonen 62759 FIN
9 Aurelie Constant 53060 FRA

10 Olivia Meunier 67960 FRA
11 Chloé Dubuisson 85947 FRA
12 Marie Hermeline 58283 FRA
13 Youna Le Lan 75671 FRA
14 Nolwenn Le Louedec 97632 FRA
15 Charlotte Mougin 79528 FRA
16 Aurélie Pusse 55312 FRA
17 Nicole Bartsch 70547 GER
18 Britta Hogrefe 63320 GER
19 Stefanie Bannenberg 85316 GER
20 Christina Korth 70182 GER
21 Jennifer Ludwigs 98037 GER
22 Nadine Rahmel 65845 GER
23 Anne Seifert 59045 GER
24 Linn Witt 77743 GER
25 Lucia Jeronimo 66297 POR
26 Frances Mclure 60907 SCO
27 Maja Tvrdy 12023 SLO
28 Nina Kotar 52890 SLO
29 Ava Monney 53222 SuUl

30 Fabienne Schnyder 81635 SUl

31 Iris Bless 91193 Sul

32 Melania Zuccolo 78002 SuUl

33 Petra Lundqvist 50206 SWE

34 Olha Buvaieva 79374 UKR



2022 European Senior Championships

MD 35 - Main Draw

Badminton Tournament Planner - bwf.tournamentsoftware.com

No. Name Member ID Country

1 Erik Gebeshuber 52795 AUT
Christoph Gschwandtner 65725 AUT

2 Lars Rusz Kaysen 65833 DEN
Dominik Kronsteiner 88820 AUT

3 Rene Nichterwitz 85620 AUT
Sebastian Nieke 75234 GER

4 Ales Forjan 84372 SLO
Markus Kohlhauser 13942 AUT

5 Stijn Meireman 51995 BEL
Thupeesan Ponnampalam 97786 GER

6 Mark Law 73277 ENG
Alex Marritt 90072 ENG

7 Nick Hodgson 64315 ENG
Nikita Kolomnin 13836 ENG

8 Andrew Aspinal 79163 ENG
Rohan Kapoor 73619 ENG

9 Richard Cronin 84019 ENG
Lauren Johnson 58004 ENG

10 Alan D'Cruz 85072 ENG
Rudy Sutoto 67802 ENG

11 Manuel Gomez 64945 ESP
Victor Medina 96548 ESP

12 David Hernansanz 91022 ESP
Sebastian Lopez 72602 ESP

13 Sergio Latorre 92598 ESP
Christian Vidstein 82551 ESP

14 Vahur Lukin 53694 EST
Raido Rozental 58226 EST

15 Bruno Cazau 52117 FRA
Vincent Espen 57661 FRA

16 Marc De La Giroday 65446 FRA
Jonathan Marache 90705 FRA

17 Thomas Guichard 89370 FRA
Sebatien Laude 82376 FRA

18 Mathieu Lamolie 82166 FRA
Anthony Nelson 67354 FRA

19 Romuald Legoubey 98021 FRA
Guillaume Morin 97231 FRA

20 Romain Pavie 58914 FRA
Fabien Porchet 81800 FRA

21 Alois Henke 64702 GER
Stephan Wagner 99543 GER

22 Marel-Jorg Breitenstein 80577 GER
Marcel Sommerfeld 89038 GER

23 Maik-Oliver Abels 62065 GER
Bjorn Bannenberg 74765 GER

24 Benjamin Hoffmann 82096 GER
Kim Mayer 94981 GER

25 Steffen Hohenberg 17017 GER
Gregory Schneider 74395 GER

26 Frank Reinhardt 77166 GER
Marcus Thalheim 83032 GER

27 Frank Schlosser 65895 GER
Stefan Tatar 63499 GER

28 Mindaugas Dagilis 89715 LTU
Aivaras Kvedarauskas 2273 LTU

29 Fabian Maleszewski 88331 POL



Adwin Putteeraj
30 Barry Garnham
Luis Miguel Silva
31 Daniel Klancar
Miha Plevnik Pirkmajer
32 Thomas Bless
Jan Scheffler
33 Brian Gertsch
Yannick Zufferey
34 Miroslav Gomola
Miroslav Krenek
35 Jan-Eric Antonsson
Dennis Von Dahn
36 Marcus Jansson
Oskar Lundqvist
37 Konstantin Okopny
Mykola Shkliaiev

67334
89019
52119
80726
73716
75702
72645
95347
64016
86962
86159
16

51073
50361
54479
90488
43397

POL
WAL
POR
SLO
SLO
SuUl
Sul
SuUl
Sul
SVK
SVK
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
UKR
UKR



2022 European Senior Championships

WD 35 - Main Draw

Badminton Tournament Planner - bwf.tournamentsoftware.com

No.

Name

Member ID Country

1 Ruth Kleinfelder
Nicoleta Tiron
2 Emilie Jacques
Laura Light
3 Maya Dobreva
Atanaska Vernik
4 Lucia Jeronimo
Maja Zubrini¢
5 Katefina Chmelickova
Sona Koénigsmarkova
6 Elena CJohnson
Frances Mclure
7 Maria Jose Mompd
Silvia Rueda
8 Patricia Sanchez
Vanessa Serrano
9 Katrin Lepp
Grete Talviste
10 Linda Ahonen
Anna Svensson
11 Cleide Houbiguian
Maily Turlan
12 Aurelie Constant
Olivia Meunier
13 Chloé Dubuisson
Charlotte Mougin
14 Marie Hermeline
Aurélie Pusse
15 Emilie Landon
Youna Le Lan
16 Nicole Bartsch
Nicole Schnurrer
17 Stefanie Bannenberg
Britta Hogrefe
18 Verena Amman
Nadine Rahmel
19 Ayler Dusel
Katharina Meyer
20 Christina Korth
Jennifer Ludwigs
21 Miriam Mantell
Anne Seifert
22 Jennifer Thiele
Linn Witt
23 Birute Rasiulyte-Ragaisiene
Egle Rimdziuviene
24 Agata Kornacka
Monika Kowalczyk
25 Marija Bulatovic
Ursa TrbeZnik
26 Ava Monney
Petra Petersen
27 Fabienne Schnyder
Melania Zuccolo
28 Iris Bless
Petra Lundqvist
29 Olha Buvaieva

15034 AUT
73288 AUT
95462 BEL
82005 ENG
13350 BUL
15111 BUL
66297 POR
97746 CRO
63261 CZE
68138 CZE
15794 ENG
60907 SCO
84846 ESP
63714 ESP
93111 ESP
80790 ESP
12758 EST
53446 EST
62759 FIN
80135 SWE
86505 FRA
76065 FRA
53060 FRA
67960 FRA
85947 FRA
79528 FRA
58283 FRA
55312 FRA
61060 FRA
75671 FRA
70547 GER
82642 GER
85316 GER
63320 GER
63061 GER
65845 GER
90120 GER
62946 GER
70182 GER
98037 GER
93758 GER
59045 GER
98073 GER
77743 GER
62205 LTU
85922 LTU
72522 POL
64293 POL
71365 SRB
89862 SLO
53222 SUl
90719 Sul
81635 SUl
78002 Sul
91193 SUl
50206 SWE
79374 UKR



Iryna Panchenko 84936 UKR
30 Iryna Kril 61480 UKR
Nataliia Shpak 85486 UKR



2022 European Senior Championships

XD 35 - Main Draw

Badminton Tournament Planner - bwf.tournamentsoftware.com

No. Name Member ID Country

1 Dominik Kronsteiner 88820 AUT
Ruth Kleinfelder 15034 AUT
2 Erik Gebeshuber 52795 AUT
Nicoleta Tiron 73288 AUT
3 Rene Nichterwitz 85620 AUT
Melania Zuccolo 78002 SUl

4 Stijn Meireman 51995 BEL
Joke Van Buren 93081 BEL
5 Anders Hedin 61199 SWE
Emilie Jacques 95462 BEL

6 Plamen Mihalev 79294 BUL
Maya Dobreva 13350 BUL

7 Marian Simo 82591 CZE
Sona Koénigsmarkova 68138 CZE
8 Lauren Johnson 58004 ENG
Katefina Chmelickova 63261 CZE
9 Lars Rusz Kaysen 65833 DEN
Monika Kowalczyk 64293 POL
10 Morten Eilby Rasmussen 41371 DEN
Frances Mclure 60907 SCO
11 Nick Hodgson 64315 ENG
Sarah Burgess 71661 ENG
12 Mark Law 73277 ENG
Elena C Johnson 15794 ENG
13 Andrew Aspinal 79163 ENG
Suzanne Brewer 70564 ENG
14 Richard Cronin 84019 ENG
Anna Kondratieva 90678 ENG
15 Nikita Kolomnin 13836 ENG
Natalie Taylor 69660 ENG

16 Sebastian Lopez 72602 ESP
Silvia Rueda 63714 ESP

17 Sergio Latorre 92598 ESP
Cristina Puebla 80539 ESP

18 David Hernansanz 91022 ESP
Maria Jose Mompé 84846 ESP

19 Vahur Lukin 53694 EST
Grete Talviste 53446 EST

20 Raido Rozental 58226 EST
Katrin Lepp 12758 EST

21 Toni Kemppinen 79891 FIN
Linda Ahonen 62759 FIN

22 Anthony Nelson 67354 FRA
Maily Turlan 76065 FRA

23 Vincent Espen 57661 FRA
Aurelie Constant 53060 FRA

24 Bruno Cazau 52117 FRA
Cleide Houbiguian 86505 FRA

25 Marc De La Giroday 65446 FRA
Helene Dijoux 53332 FRA

26 Quentin Gallet 82923 FRA
Aurélie Peregrina 64482 FRA

27 Jean-Michel Landon 72510 FRA
Emilie Landon 61060 FRA

28 Romuald Legoubey 98021 FRA
Chloé Dubuisson 85947 FRA

29 Jonathan Marache 90705 FRA



Charlotte Mougin

30 Alois Henke
Nicole Bartsch

31 Gregory Schneider
Nicole Schnurrer

32 Bjorn Bannenberg
Stefanie Bannenberg

33 Marel-Jorg Breitenstein
Verena Amman

34 Sebastian Nieke
Linn Witt

35 Thupeesan Ponnampalam
Nadine Rahmel

36 Frank Schlosser
Ayler Dusel

37 Stephan Wagner
Anne Seifert

38 Aivaras Kvedarauskas
Egle Rimdziuviene

39 Mindaugas Dagilis
Birute Rasiulyte-Ragaisiene

40 Adam Grzesiak
Agata Kornacka

41 Luis Miguel Silva
Lucia Jeronimo

42 Uros Bregar
Maja Tvrdy

43 Gasper Zupancic
Nina Kotar

44 Thomas Bless
Ava Monney

45 Adam Kayser
Fabienne Schnyder

46 Yannick Zufferey
Iris Bless

47 Dennis Von Dahn
Katja Wengberg

48 Oskar Lundqvist
Petra Lundqvist

49 Marcus Jansson
Isabelle Tallberg

50 Mykola Shkliaiev
Tetiana Klimovych

51 Konstantin Okopny
Olha Buvaieva

52 Ivan Karatnyk
Iryna Kril

79528
64702
70547
74395
82642
74765
85316
80577
63061
75234
77743
97786
65845
65895
90120
99543
59045
2273

85922
89715
62205
64254
72522
52119
66297
99668
12023
76316
52890
75702
53222
96853
81635
64016
91193
51073
7581

54479
50206
50361
65354
43397
61725
90488
79374
85450
61480

FRA
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
LTU
LTU
LTU
LTU
POL
POL
POR
POR
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SUl
Sul
SUl
Sul
SUl
Sul
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR



2022 European Senior Championships

MS 40 - Main Draw

Badminton Tournament Planner - bwf.tournamentsoftware.com

No. Name Member ID Country
1 Markus Grutschnig 74000 AUT
2 Juergen Schuster 63167 AUT
3 Rene Holler 83596 AUT
4 Christian Putz 15007 AUT
5 Gyula Szdke 88667 AUT
6 Wolfgang Zeiml 75699 AUT
7 Filip Stadnik 9616 CZE
8 Daniel Skrceny 20232 CZE
9 Vaclav Blaha 97817 CZE

10 Petr Dubsky 64704 CZE

11 Marian Simo 82591 CZE

12 Morten Eilby Rasmussen 41371 DEN
13 Alex Marritt 90072 ENG
14 Rohan Kapoor 73619 ENG
15 Paul Freeman 85273 ENG
16 Neil Place 94218 ENG
17 Rudy Sutoto 67802 ENG
18 Philip Troke 77751 ENG
19 Victor Medina 96548 ESP

20 Jaakko Kohtala 45027 FIN

21 Najmeddine Sahbani 51835 FRA
22 Pierre-Alexandre Avallet 74246 FRA
23 Julien Fuchs 11020 FRA
24 Vincent Konkuyt 65083 FRA
25 Tanguy Lefauconnier 56653 FRA
26 Benjamin Lewis 70097 FRA
27 Mathieu Seignez 82609 FRA
28 Eric Wasylyk 50087 FRA
29 Bjorn Wippich 57418 GER
30 Michael Prinz 83779 GER
31 Marcus Decher 75663 GER
32 Mathias Hillbrandt 80275 GER
33 Pascal Histel 75102 GER
34 Thorsten Kunkel 89131 GER
35 Marcus Schwed 94608 GER
36 Stefan Tatar 63499 GER
37 Jayakumar Vedagiri 78294 ITA

38 Luca Novara 81131 ITA

39 Ivo Keiss 76226 LAT
40 Edijs Livins 12761 LAT
41 Tomas Tiskus 58479 LTU
42 Fabian Maleszewski 88331 POL
43 Bartlomiej Grabowski 83892 POL
44 Slawomir Hetmanski 75104 POL
45 Jurij Rudolf 91128 SLO
46 Oliver Colin 10111 SuUl

47 Jan Scheffler 72645 SUI

48 Brian Gertsch 95347 SUl

49 Andreas Neuweiler 68623 SuUl

50 Dinesh Purushothaman 71533 SuUl

51 Dusan Urbanek 96893 SVK
52 Lubomir Jankovic 70703 SVK
53 Branislav Hromnik 63250 SVK
54 Peter Svacho 99629 SVK
55 Marcus Jansson 50361 SWE
56 Tony Backstrom 62281 SWE

57 Cristian Deaconeasa 85709 SWE



58 Anders Persson 57100 SWE
59 Ivan Karatnyk 85450 UKR



2022 European Senior Championships

WS 40 - Main Draw

Badminton Tournament Planner - bwf.tournamentsoftware.com

No. Name Member ID Country
1 Susanne Schuster 85082 AUT
2 Joke Van Buren 93081 BEL
3 Zuzana Matejkova 10579 CZE
4 Ulla Pedersen 97323 DEN
5 Joanna Dix 92319 ENG
6 Natalie Taylor 69660 ENG
7 Mhairi Armstrong 87466 ENG
8 Suzanne Brewer 70564 ENG
9 Sarah Burgess 71661 ENG

10 Anna Kondratieva 90678 ENG
11 Sarah Vine 92374 ENG
12 Vanessa Serrano 80790 ESP

13 Cristina Puebla 80539 ESP

14 Ana Linnamiagi-EImanova 54756 EST

15 Kulli Eiche 54759 EST

16 Marion Bonneau 91500 FRA
17 Marie Le Pape 82042 FRA
18 Claire Chazelas 84058 FRA
19 Sonia Grosjean 78055 FRA
20 Anne Sophie Guenet 80516 FRA
21 Yasmina Sayaret 64436 FRA
22 Fabienne Tiran 99341 FRA
23 Stefanie Schmidt 76734 GER
24 Nicole Rech 62741 GER
25 Jennifer Frahm 65355 GER
26 Miriam Mantell 93758 GER
27 Sabrina Rodrigues Da Silva 82085 GER
28 Jennifer Thiele 98073 GER
29 Heike Vogt 89975 GER
30 Helene Abusdal 12111 NOR
31 Charlotte Aase 70196 NOR
32 Terese Owesen 87151 NOR
33 Malgorzata Srednicka 95990 POL
34 Ursa TrbeZnik 89862 SLO

35 Di Wu 63391 Sul

36 Petra Petersen 90719 Sul

37 Marina Von Schénau 97752 Sul

38 Katja Wengberg 7581 SWE
39 Wendy Fredriksson 97301 SWE
40 Linda Haggman 78492 SWE
41 Jenny Kruseborn 15157 SWE
42 Nataliia Shpak 85486 UKR

43 Iryna Panchenko 84936 UKR



2022 European Senior Championships

MD 40 - Main Draw

Badminton Tournament Planner - bwf.tournamentsoftware.com

No. Name Member ID Country

1 Rene Holler 83596 AUT
Wolfgang Zeiml 75699 AUT
2 Jacob Achleitner-Simonsen 80567 AUT
Christian Putz 15007 AUT

3 Marian Simo 82591 CZE
Gyula Szoke 88667 AUT

4 Emiliyan Andreev 68453 BUL
Mitko Chavdarov 74635 BUL

5 Daniel Skrceny 20232 CZE
Filip Stadnik 9616 CZE

6 Petr Dubsky 64704 CZE
Luca Novara 81131 ITA

7 Oliver Colin 10111 Sul
Morten Eilby Rasmussen 41371 DEN
8 Paul Freeman 85273 ENG
Philip Troke 77751 ENG
9 Daniel Bates 95146 ENG
Neil Place 94218 ENG
10 Cristian Deaconeasa 85709 SWE
Richard Macbride 58643 ENG

11 Toni Kemppinen 79891 FIN
Jaakko Kohtala 45027 FIN

12 Julien Fuchs 11020 FRA
Eric Wasylyk 50087 FRA

13 Sebastien Deveza 78552 FRA
Sébastien Forgues 56929 FRA

14 Mickaél Billot 71372 FRA
Raymond You 70537 FRA

15 Jonathan Cassier 59929 FRA
Patrick Wolff 62820 FRA

16 Kéo-Thierry Khamchanh-Vannouvong 64411 FRA
Farook Mohamed 85477 FRA

17 Vincent Konkuyt 65083 FRA
Mathieu Seignez 82609 FRA

18 Tanguy Lefauconnier 56653 FRA
Benjamin Lewis 70097 FRA

19 Matthias Becker 80861 GER
Oliver Winter 59535 GER

20 Fabian Dietrich 58676 GER
Pascal Histel 75102 GER

21 Marcus Decher 75663 GER
David Fischer 96967 GER

22 Michael Prinz 83779 GER
Bjorn Wippich 57418 GER

23 Joachim Frei 89819 ITA
Jayakumar Vedagiri 78294 ITA

24 lvo Keiss 76226 LAT
Edijs Livins 12761 LAT

25 Ivan Karatnyk 85450 UKR
Tomas Tiskus 58479 LTU

26 Slawomir Hetmanski 75104 POL
Artur Pupin 82618 POL

27 Bartlomiej Grabowski 83892 POL
Artur Zdanowicz 57215 POL
28 Tony Backstrom 62281 SWE
Andreas Neuweiler 68623 SuUl

29 Anders Hedin 61199 SWE



Dinesh Purushothaman
30 Lubomir Jankovic
Dusan Urbanek
31 Branislav Hromnik
Peter Svacho

71533
70703
96893
63250
99629

Sul

SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK



2022 European Senior Championships

WD 40 - Main Draw

Badminton Tournament Planner - bwf.tournamentsoftware.com

No. Name Member ID Country
1 Griet De Graeve 64585 BEL
Joke Van Buren 93081 BEL
2 Alina Mihaela Popa 4525 ROU
Sibel Tarakchieva 66014 BUL
3 Marina Dijakovi¢ 90261 CRO
Tihana Radojkovié 83250 CRO
4 Zuzana Matejkova 10579 CZE
Nicole Rech 62741 GER
5 Helene Abusdal 12111 NOR
Helle Kempegaard 90904 DEN
6 Magdalena Kojder 76809 POL
Ulla Pedersen 97323 DEN
7 Sarah Burgess 71661 ENG
Joanna Dix 92319 ENG
8 Kelly Fairey 55640 ENG
Natalie Taylor 69660 ENG
9 Mhairi Armstrong 87466 ENG
Suzanne Brewer 70564 ENG
10 Anna Kondratieva 90678 ENG
Sarah Vine 92374 ENG
11 Elena Barbera 70636 ESP
Cristina Puebla 80539 ESP
12 Elena Maria Insua 70106 ESP
Daria Joanna Szafon 96406 ESP
13 Kulli Eiche 54759 EST
Ana Linnamiagi-EImanova 54756 EST
14 Emmi Heikkinen 6067 FIN
Tiuku Helin 74187 FIN
15 Marion Bonneau 91500 FRA
Helene Dijoux 53332 FRA
16 Anne Sophie Guenet 80516 FRA
Aurélie Peregrina 64482 FRA
17 Valérie Bruerre 82183 FRA
Myriam Lefauconnier 69567 FRA
18 Emmanuelle Bruyere 79553 FRA
Yasmina Sayaret 64436 FRA
19 Claire Chazelas 84058 FRA
Marie Le Pape 82042 FRA
20 Julie L'Hostis 88247 FRA
Valerie Ouiste 90251 FRA
21 Tiina Kahler 74484 GER
Stefanie Schmidt 76734 GER
22 Beke Recht 67965 GER
Jessica Willems 71373 GER
23 Daniela Frahm 93190 GER
Jennifer Frahm 65355 GER
24 Jacqueline Hentschel 64871 GER
Sabrina Rodrigues Da Silva 82085 GER
25 Stefanie Menne 98667 GER
Heike Vogt 89975 GER
26 Charlotte Aase 70196 NOR
Terese Owesen 87151 NOR
27 Irena Majcen 72347 SuUl
Marina Von Schonau 97752 SuUl
28 Jenny Kruseborn 15157 SWE
Katja Wengberg 7581 SWE

29 Wendy Fredriksson 97301 SWE



Anna Stenmark 78216 SWE



2022 European Senior Championships

XD 40 - Main Draw

Badminton Tournament Planner - bwf.tournamentsoftware.com

No. Name Member ID Country
1 Juergen Schuster 63167 AUT
Susanne Schuster 85082 AUT
2 Rene Holler 83596 AUT
Kerstin Knogler 91453 AUT
3 Wolfgang Zeiml 75699 AUT
Ulla Pedersen 97323 DEN
4 Gyula Szoke 88667 AUT
Csilla Gondane Forian 794 HUN
5 Emiliyan Andreev 68453 BUL
Sibel Tarakchieva 66014 BUL
6 Marjan Vugrinec 98849 CRO
Tihana Radojkovié 83250 CRO
7 Filip Stadnik 9616 CZE
Zuzana Matejkova 10579 CZE
8 Daniel Skrceny 20232 CZE
Ana Linnamiagi-EImanova 54756 EST
9 Esben B. Keempegaard 63519 DEN
Helle Kempegaard 90904 DEN
10 Alex Marritt 90072 ENG
Rebecca Pantaney 6084 ENG
11 Paul Freeman 85273 ENG
Kelly Fairey 55640 ENG
12 Rohan Kapoor 73619 ENG
Wendy Taylor 59209 ENG
13 Richard Macbride 58643 ENG
Laura Light 82005 ENG
14 Benjamin Peterson 86384 ENG
Sarah Vine 92374 ENG
15 Philip Troke 77751 ENG
Mhairi Armstrong 87466 ENG
16 Neil Place 94218 ENG
Wendy Fredriksson 97301 SWE
17 Fernando Herrero 82133 ESP
Vanessa Serrano 80790 ESP
18 Juan Luis Prieto 92787 ESP
Zulema Martinez 87592 ESP
19 Juan Arenas Marquez 55632 ESP
Daria Joanna Szafon 96406 ESP
20 Andres Hoop 80231 EST
Kulli Eiche 54759 EST
21 Juuso Atrila 80699 FIN
Emmi Heikkinen 6067 FIN
22 Eric Wasylyk 50087 FRA
Marion Bonneau 91500 FRA
23 Sebastien Deveza 78552 FRA
Julie L'Hostis 88247 FRA
24 Mickaél Billot 71372 FRA
Sonia Grosjean 78055 FRA
25 Jonathan Cassier 59929 FRA
Yasmina Sayaret 64436 FRA
26 Vincent Konkuyt 65083 FRA
Myriam Lefauconnier 69567 FRA
27 Mathieu Seignez 82609 FRA
Anne Sophie Guenet 80516 FRA
28 Patrick Wolff 62820 FRA
Sophie Roland 58171 FRA

29 Raymond You 70537 FRA



Emmanuelle Bruyere

30 Bjorn Wippich
Jessica Willems

31 Michael Prinz
Heike Vogt

32 Andreas Bernwald
Beke Recht

33 Fabian Dietrich
Stefanie Schmidt

34 Sascha Frank Firth
Jennifer Frahm

35 Pascal Histel
Katharina Meyer

36 Christian Hofweber
Jennifer Thiele

37 Oliver Colin
Tiina Kahler

38 Thorsten Kunkel
Iryna Panchenko

39 Jim Ronny Andersen
Helene Abusdal

40 Vegar Naess
Charlotte Aase

41 Richard Jakobsen
Terese Owesen

42 Slawomir Hetmanski
Magdalena Kojder

43 Krzysztof Grabek
Malgorzata Srednicka

44 Jan Scheffler
Petra Petersen

45 Brian Gertsch
Irena Majcen

46 Andreas Neuweiler
Linda Haggman

47 Dinesh Purushothaman

Nataliia Shpak
48 Olle Henningsson
Jenny Kruseborn

79553
57418
71373
83779
89975
81628
67965
58676
76734
62909
65355
75102
62946
89377
98073
10111
74484
89131
84936
6033

12111
83576
70196
57973
87151
75104
76809
5199

95990
72645
90719
95347
72347
68623
78492
71533
85486
65136
15157

FRA
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
SuUl

GER
GER
UKR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
POL
POL
POL
POL
SuUl

Sul

SuUl

Sul

SuUl

SWE
SuUl

UKR
SWE
SWE



2022 European Senior Championships

MS 45 - Main Draw

Badminton Tournament Planner - bwf.tournamentsoftware.com

No. Name Member ID Country
1 Harald Hochgatterer 6013 AUT
2 Roland Bauer 96559 AUT
3 Reinhard Hechenberger 7674 AUT
4 Wolfgang Kammel 87488 AUT
5 Norbert Schneider 60552 AUT
6 Allan Sudarma 61964 AUT
7 Roland Sudarma 97734 AUT
8 Yu Hin Siu 62831 BEL
9 Joost Van Den Brande 55320 BEL

10 Vratislav VIk 75121 CZE
11 Lars Klintrup 53695 DEN
12 Henrik Pghler 90840 DEN
13 Morten Aarup 50024 DEN
14 Carl Jennings 97643 ENG
15 Oliver Smith 65922 ENG
16 Daniel Bates 95146 ENG
17 Abel Hernandez 97194 ESP

18 David De La Cruz 83904 ESP

19 Raul Jarefio 95477 ESP

20 Alvaro Martinez 91642 ESP

21 Santiago Martinez 84035 ESP

22 Juan Luis Prieto 92787 ESP

23 Christian Vidstein 82551 ESP

24 Juuso Atrila 80699 FIN

25 Tuomo Kajava 79398 FIN

26 Toni Kemppinen 79891 FIN

27 Sami Kiiskinen 94018 FIN

28 Fabrice Bernabe 8832 FRA
29 Nicolas Louis 84681 FRA
30 Christophe Barrientos 76877 FRA
31 Karl-Stépha Blond 83209 FRA
32 Cédric Bodelot 62611 FRA
33 Philippe Lepage 91695 FRA
34 Alain Rebuel 74552 FRA
35 Thorsten Hukriede 84668 GER
36 Marc Hannes 69172 GER
37 Andreas Bernwald 81628 GER
38 Sascha Frank Firth 62909 GER
39 Christian Hofweber 89377 GER
40 Arthur Schacht 91058 GER
41 Bernd Schwarz 69937 GER
42 Martins Kazemaks 85558 LAT
43 Vadims Culka 77219 LAT
44 Ugis Gross 60599 LAT
45 Aivaras Kvedarauskas 2273 LTU
46 Salvijus Stravinskas 94416 LTU
47 Audrius Petravicius 69322 LTU
48 Stephan Schockmel 95086 LUX
49 Patrick Keil 75638 LUX
50 Jim Ronny Andersen 6033 NOR
51 Vegar Naess 83576 NOR
52 Jon Eirik Gulli 69067 NOR
53 Krzysztof Walenda 94497 POL
54 Krzysztof Grabek 5199 POL
55 Adam Grzesiak 64254 POL
56 Artur Zdanowicz 57215 POL

57 Fernando Silva 4104 POR



58 Marco Gloria

59 Mark Mackay
60 Ross Campbell
61 Sefik Masi¢

62 Peter Skubic

63 Kristian Hajnsek
64 Sebastjan Hajnsek
65 Blaz Zakotnik

66 Stefan Knoepfli
67 Thierry Meylan
68 Miroslav Krenek
69 Ondrej Milec

70 Henrich Honisch
71 Radoslav Sirak
72 Fredrik Du Hane
73 Tommy Franzen
74 Krister Drake
75 Anders Hedin
76 Olle Henningsson
77 Markus Thor

78 Staffan Thorsen
79 Mikael Tornemo

78382
97592
72474
72939
55841
59204
76719
76166
87002
84545
86159
66818
73225
71512
86194
59024
67361
61199
65136
56245
83123
84280

POR
SCO
SCO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
Sul
SuUl
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE



2022 European Senior Championships

WS 45 - Main Draw

Badminton Tournament Planner - bwf.tournamentsoftware.com

No. Name Member ID Country
1 Ursula Edelmuller 7262 AUT
2 Griet De Graeve 64585 BEL
3 Reni Molla-Hassan 52794 BUL
4 Janne Vang Nielsen 2044 DEN
5 Majken Asmussen 63665 DEN
6 Mille Nielsen 62533 DEN
7 Rebecca Pantaney 6084 ENG
8 Beatriz Martin 92412 ESP
9 Elena Maria Insua 70106 ESP

10 Anna Borras 69864 ESP

11 Gemma Cardigonde 97728 ESP

12 Piret Van De Runstraat-Kart 11188 EST

13 Tiuku Helin 74187 FIN

14 Helene Bretillon 61116 FRA
15 Céline Didierlaurent 70474 FRA
16 Sandrine Le Bourg 58530 FRA
17 Sophie Roland 58171 FRA
18 Sigrid Kiicken 82289 GER
19 Katrin Hockemeyer 83839 GER
20 Claudia Cronenberg 99788 GER
21 Stefanie Menne 98667 GER
22 Simone Pietz 75071 GER
23 Sigrun Schreiter 80321 GER
24 Simone Weisbarth 81897 GER
25 Georgy Van Soerland-Trouerbach 86753 NED
26 Benthe Sotnes 95644 NOR
27 Anja Olsen 59947 NOR
28 Katarzyna Wilk 99160 POL
29 Alina Mihaela Popa 4525 ROU
30 Fraenzi Striebel 95290 SuUl

31 Jana Markova 78613 SVK
32 Anna Stenmark 78216 SWE
33 Anna Svensson 80135 SWE

34 Terese Caldestrom 72518 SWE



2022 European Senior Championships

MD 45 - Main Draw

Badminton Tournament Planner - bwf.tournamentsoftware.com

No. Name Member ID Country
1 Roland Bauer 96559 AUT
Harald Hochgatterer 6013 AUT
2 Reinhard Hechenberger 7674 AUT
Armin Kreulitsch 4143 AUT
3 Wolfgang Kammel 87488 AUT
Allan Sudarma 61964 AUT
4 Norbert Schneider 60552 AUT
Roland Sudarma 97734 AUT
5 Yu Hin Siu 62831 BEL
Joost Van Den Brande 55320 BEL
6 Tihomir Kirov 8966 BUL
Plamen Mihalev 79294 BUL
7 Miroslav Bermanec 83660 CRO
Edi Vivoda 93084 CRO
8 Jiti Konupka 64603 CZE
Vratislav VIk 75121 CZE
9 Tomas Knopp 94413 CZE
Vaclav Mirvald 68406 CZE
10 Morten Aarup 50024 DEN
Carsten Loesch 71641 DEN
11 Lars Klintrup 53695 DEN
Henrik Pghler 90840 DEN
12 Jim Ronny Andersen 6033 NOR
Esben B. Kempegaard 63519 DEN
13 Johnny Hast Hansen 50868 DEN
Mark Mackay 97592 SCO
14 Carl Jennings 97643 ENG
Mark King 63626 ENG
15 Benjamin Peterson 86384 ENG
Chris Spice 58436 ENG
16 Alfons Beltran 57280 ESP
Abel Hernandez 97194 ESP
17 Manuel Acero 96670 ESP
Santiago Martinez 84035 ESP
18 Enrique Balsategui 59047 ESP
Jose Vergara 92475 ESP
19 Juan Carlos Hintze 73220 ESP
Alberto Pascual 84996 ESP
20 Raul Jarefio 95477 ESP
Juan Luis Prieto 92787 ESP
21 Andres Hoop 80231 EST
Tanel Talts 87153 EST
22 Tuomo Kajava 79398 FIN
Juan Rafols 2960 FIN
23 Henrich Honisch 73225 SVK
Sami Kiiskinen 94018 FIN
24 Christophe Barrientos 76877 FRA
Cyrille Vu 68017 FRA
25 Philippe Lepage 91695 FRA
Nicolas Louis 84681 FRA
26 Fabrice Bernabe 8832 FRA
David Cocagne 88190 FRA
27 Karl-Stépha Blond 83209 FRA
Cédric Bodelot 62611 FRA
28 Patrice Gouva 79570 FRA
Alain Rebuel 74552 FRA

29 Marc Hannes 69172 GER



Thorsten Hukriede

30 André Bertko
Frank Heuwing

31 Andreas Bernwald
Sascha Frank Firth

32 Frank Eilers
Christian Hofweber

33 Arthur Schacht
Bernd Schwarz

34 Ugis Briedis
Martins Kazemaks

35 Vadims Culka
Ugis Gross

36 Audrius Petravicius
Mantas Zinkevicius

37 Mindaugas Danys
Salvijus Stravinskas

38 Patrick Keil
Stephan Schockmel

39 Jon Eirik Gulli
Stefan Knoepfli

40 Adam Grzesiak
Magnus Gustafsson

41 Marco Gloria
Fernando Silva

42 Ross Campbell
Frazer Mcculloch

43 Miran Vihteli¢
Blaz Zakotnik

44 Daniel Gilinter
Thierry Meylan

45 Ondrej Milec
Radoslav Sirak

46 Tommy Franzen
Mikael Tornemo

84668
63545
74351
81628
62909
87956
89377
91058
69937
5310

85558
77219
60599
69322
72752
79811
94416
75638
95086
69067
87002
64254
7579

78382
4104

72474
74603
68191
76166
74592
84545
66818
71512
59024
84280

GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LTU
LTU
LTU
LTU
LUX
LUX
NOR
Sul
POL
SWE
POR
POR
SCO
SCO
SLO
SLO
SuUl
Sul
SVK
SVK
SWE
SWE



2022 European Senior Championships

WD 45 - Main Draw

Badminton Tournament Planner - bwf.tournamentsoftware.com

No. Name Member ID Country
1 Ursula Edelmuller 7262 AUT
Kerstin Knogler 91453 AUT
2 Asta Backaitiene 58009 LTU
Reni Molla-Hassan 52794 BUL
3 Kristina BiSkup 65126 CRO
Snjezana Patafta 90513 CRO
4 Janne Vang Nielsen 2044 DEN
Birgitte Pedersen 85564 DEN
5 Majken Asmussen 63665 DEN
Dorte Steenberg 51824 DEN
6 Line Herbst 97663 DEN
Mille Nielsen 62533 DEN
7 Rebecca Pantaney 6084 ENG
Lynne Swan 75197 ENG
8 Wendy Taylor 59209 ENG
Kate Ward 68383 ENG
9 Sara Foster 59282 ENG
Sara Hall 67977 ENG
10 Gemma Cardigonde 97728 ESP
Beatriz Martin 92412 ESP
11 Maria Alajoe 96129 EST
Piret Van De Runstraat-Kart 11188 EST
12 Helene Bretillon 61116 FRA
Céline Didierlaurent 70474 FRA
13 Sandrine Le Bourg 58530 FRA
Sophie Roland 58171 FRA
14 Sigrid Kicken 82289 GER
Simone Weisbarth 81897 GER
15 Claudia Cronenberg 99788 GER
Sigrun Schreiter 80321 GER
16 Katrin Hockemeyer 83839 GER
Simone Pietz 75071 GER
17 Ramune Petrosiene 99549 LTU
Sonata Zinkeviciene 68981 LTU
18 Marielle Van Der Woerdt 66511 NED
Georgy Van Soerland-Trouerbach 86753 NED
19 Benthe Sotnes 95644 NOR
Kristin Thomt 85973 NOR
20 Annika Lindgren 59399 SWE
Anja Olsen 59947 NOR
21 Terese Caldestrom 72518 SWE
Lynne Campbell 70752 SCO
22 Fraenzi Striebel 95290 SUl
Anke Treu 98735 SuUl
23 Jana Markova 78613 SVK
Katarina Surmikova 59244 SVK
24 Anna Murankova 76196 SVK
Alena Ocvarova 75966 SVK
25 Nataliia Holovkina 8422 UKR
Olena Shutenko 84213 UKR
26 Tetiana Klimovych 61725 UKR

Kateryna Kulynych 74602 UKR



2022 European Senior Championships

XD 45 - Main Draw

Badminton Tournament Planner - bwf.tournamentsoftware.com

No. Name Member ID Country

1 Harald Hochgatterer 6013 AUT
Ursula Edelmuller 7262 AUT
2 Wolfgang Kammel 87488 AUT
Claudia Fischer 73782 AUT
3 Reinhard Hechenberger 7674 AUT
Fraenzi Striebel 95290 SuUl

4 Yu Hin Siu 62831 BEL
Anja Lemmens 57898 BEL

5 Joost Van Den Brande 55320 BEL
Griet De Graeve 64585 BEL

6 Mitko Chavdarov 74635 BUL
Alina Mihaela Popa 4525 ROU
7 Filip Vadlja 66148 CRO
Snjezana Patafta 90513 CRO
8 Morten Aarup 50024 DEN
Lene Struwe Andersen 67400 DEN
9 Johnny Hast Hansen 50868 DEN
Dorte Steenberg 51824 DEN
10 Bjorn Banhsen 57273 DEN
Birgitte Pedersen 85564 DEN
11 Leon Mortensen 88341 DEN
Mille Nielsen 62533 DEN
12 Henrik Pghler 90840 DEN
Majken Asmussen 63665 DEN
13 Anders Steenkjaer 61466 DEN
Janne Vang Nielsen 2044 DEN

14 Tomasz Stopa 98356 POL
Line Herbst 97663 DEN
15 Carl Jennings 97643 ENG
Caroline Hale 98416 ENG
16 Chris Spice 58436 ENG
Jane Ashfold 64367 ENG
17 Daniel Bates 95146 ENG
Kate Ward 68383 ENG
18 Oliver Smith 65922 ENG
Sara Hall 67977 ENG

19 Mark Mackay 97592 SCO
Lynne Swan 75197 ENG
20 Stefan Edvardsson 3094 SWE
Rachael Gilchrist 73584 ENG

21 Alberto Pascual 84996 ESP
Elena Maria Insua 70106 ESP

22 Santiago Martinez 84035 ESP
Beatriz Martin 92412 ESP

23 Alfons Beltran 57280 ESP
Elena Barbera 70636 ESP

24 Alvaro Martinez 91642 ESP
Gemma Cardigonde 97728 ESP

25 Christian Vidstein 82551 ESP
Anna Borras 69864 ESP

26 Tanel Talts 87153 EST
Piret Van De Runstraat-Kart 11188 EST

27 Tuomo Kajava 79398 FIN
Tiuku Helin 74187 FIN

28 Karl-Stépha Blond 83209 FRA
Sylviane Le Pimpec 98602 FRA

29 Cyrille Vu 68017 FRA



Helene Bretillon

30 Cédric Bodelot
Valerie Quiste

31 Philippe Lepage
Sandrine Le Bourg

32 Nicolas Louis
Valérie Bruerre

33 Thorsten Hukriede
Michaela Hukriede

34 Arthur Schacht
Edeltraud Vonmetz

35 André Bertko
Simone Weisbarth

36 Martin Brameyer
Stefanie Menne

37 Frank Eilers
Daniela Frahm

38 David Fischer
Simone Pietz

39 Frank Heuwing
Sigrid Kiicken

40 Bernd Schwarz
Katrin Hockemeyer

41 Martins Kazemaks
llze Ermica

42 Salvijus Stravinskas
Ramune Petrosiene

43 Ovidijus Zukauskas
Asta Backaitiene

44 Mantas Zinkevicius
Sonata Zinkeviciene

45 Fernando Silva

Marielle Van Der Woerdt

46 Fredrik Du Hane

Georgy Van Soerland-Trouerbach

47 Terje Jacobsen
Benthe Sotnes

48 Bent Mgrken
Anja Olsen

49 Krzysztof Walenda
Magdalena Koba

50 Artur Zdanowicz
Katarzyna Wilk

51 Artur Pupin
Kateryna Kulynych

52 Ross Campbell
Lynne Campbell

53 Gregor Novak
Irena Avsenik

54 Thierry Meylan
Catherine Ferrantin

55 Stefan Knoepfli
Ursula Scharer

56 Miroslav Krenek
Eva Kuttnerova

57 Ondrej Milec
Jana Markova

58 Martin Laznik
Katarina Surmikova

59 Radoslav Sirak
Anna Murankova

61116
62611
90251
91695
58530
84681
82183
84668
57214
91058
61763
63545
81897
77730
98667
87956
93190
96967
75071
74351
82289
69937
83839
85558
58714
94416
99549
3646

58009
72752
68981
4104

66511
86194
86753
91860
95644
4980

59947
94497
94204
57215
99160
82618
74602
72474
70752
64895
59927
84545
68951
87002
92393
86159
89006
66818
78613
65003
59244
71512
76196

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
LAT
LAT
LTU
LTU
LTU
LTU
LTU
LTU
POR
NED
SWE
NED
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
UKR
SCO
SCO
SLO
SLO
SuUl
SuUl
SuUl
SuUl
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK



60 Patrik Bjorkler
Terese Caldestrom

61 Tommy Franzen
Anna Svensson

78141
72518
59024
80135

SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE



2022 European Senior Championships

MS 50 - Main Draw

Badminton Tournament Planner - bwf.tournamentsoftware.com

No. Name Member ID Country
1 Armin Kreulitsch 4143 AUT
2 Richard Gunitzberger 2282 AUT
3 Jacob Achleitner-Simonsen 80567 AUT
4 Nicolas Genin 63696 AUT
5 Engelbert Tomes 81772 AUT
6 Willem Huijs 95370 BEL
7 Marjan Vugrinec 98849 CRO
8 Samir Alibasié 76627 CRO
9 Silvio Jurcié 56222 CRO

10 Sandi Saban 76709 CRO
11 Filip Tyc 72301 CZE

12 Carsten Loesch 71641 DEN
13 Bjorn Banhsen 57273 DEN
14 Thomas Laursen 80758 DEN
15 Simon Gilhooly 76145 ENG
16 David Brown 91913 ENG
17 Steve Baker 92809 ENG
18 Graham Carson 80272 ENG
19 Kurian George 91378 ENG
20 lan Richardson 94645 ENG
21 Luis Antonio Morcillo 75529 ESP

22 Alvaro Rangil 87047 ESP

23 Manuel Acero 96670 ESP

24 Juan Arenas Marquez 55632 ESP

25 Francisco Javier Galicia 85156 ESP

26 Fernando Herrero 82133 ESP

27 Jose Carlos Perez 95666 ESP

28 Andres Hoop 80231 EST

29 Mohammad Emran 67344 FIN

30 Teppo Smolander 11908 FIN

31 Christophe Lionne 73724 FRA
32 David Cocagne 88190 FRA
33 Frédérick Bagnard 95161 FRA
34 David Beutier 84973 FRA
35 Philippe Guichard 66346 FRA
36 Stephane Rosello 80550 FRA
37 Minh Duc Truong 98675 FRA
38 Peter Thiele 70478 GER
39 Ulric Worster 72282 GER
40 Oliver Binus 88945 GER
41 Martin Brameyer 77730 GER
42 Andreas Hirschmann 80384 GER
43 Karsten Jorgens 63159 GER
44 Stefan Schrader 8218 GER
45 Markus Speicher 71219 GER
46 Teodor Stan 73759 ITA

47 Joachim Frei 89819 ITA

48 Ugis Briedis 5310 LAT
49 Ainars Zanders 88766 LAT
50 Evaldas Cizinauskas 56589 LTU
51 Algirdas Kepezinskas 3647 LTU
52 Mindaugas Danys 79811 LTU
53 Ovidijus Zukauskas 3646 LTU
54 Bent Mgrken 4980 NOR
55 Terje Jacobsen 91860 NOR
56 Tommy Helander 61196 NOR

57 Richard Jakobsen 57973 NOR



58 Robert Bieganowski
59 Tomasz Stopa

60 Rafal Baranski

61 Frazer Mcculloch
62 Saso Zrnec

63 Samo Rubin

64 Gregor Novak

65 Zoran Stepanovic
66 Stefan Weyermann
67 Daniel Giinter

68 Christian Baumgartner

69 Roman Pechous
70 Martin Laznik

71 Stanislav Kurimai
72 Bohumil Kasela
73 Peter Socha

74 Ulf Svenson

75 Mikael Nilsson

76 Peter Baeza

77 Stefan Edvardsson
78 Erik Ferenius

79 Magnus Gustafsson
80 Mattias Lundquvist
81 Joakim Nordgren

89136
98356
98262
74603
73796
74568
64895
9640

85418
74592
73790
63351
65003
96928
98129
90165
2923

70010
85786
3094

75052
7579

78958
3283

POL
POL
POL
SCO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SRB
Sul
SUl
Sul
Sul
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE



2022 European Senior Championships

WS 50 - Main Draw

Badminton Tournament Planner - bwf.tournamentsoftware.com

No. Name Member ID Country
1 Susanne Nahrebecki 56418 AUT
2 Anja Lemmens 57898 BEL
3 Caroline Hale 98416 ENG
4 loana Platts-Mills 93357 ENG
5 Jane Ashfold 64367 ENG
6 Olga Bryant 64638 ENG
7 Mercé Llugany 63708 ESP
8 Dolores Sarmiento 66452 ESP
9 Maria Alajoe 96129 EST

10 Sari Roivainen 92737 FIN

11 Sylviane Le Pimpec 98602 FRA
12 Nathalie Chapat 69390 FRA
13 Florence Destin 84650 FRA
14 Catherine Ravel 68884 FRA
15 Pascale Valdenaire 80284 FRA
16 Stephanie Ruberg 58854 GER
17 Marika Wippich 95872 GER
18 Michaela Hukriede 57214 GER
19 Anja Stock 81736 GER
20 Heike Stock 78797 GER
21 Kathrin Troger 77703 GER
22 Heike Voigt 6889 GER
23 Stephanie Wigger 60361 GER
24 Georgia Vernardou 71004 GRE
25 Csilla Gondane Forian 794 HUN
26 Sandra Gargano 89250 ITA

27 Piera Tocchetti 86657 ITA

28 Petra Landmeter 89100 NED
29 Ineke Lotgering 98721 NED
30 Dorota Grzejdak 3079 POL
31 Ewa Mlynarska 61113 POL
32 Rahela Syed 98703 SuUl

33 Nadia Siegenthaler 65254 Sul

34 Claudia Cunningham 70493 SuUl

35 Ursula Scharer 92393 Sul

36 Cynthia Uelligger 56448 SuUl

37 Zuzana Alexandrova 62515 SVK
38 Ann-Charlotte Ryrman 2914 SWE
39 Marina Karstrom 83863 SWE
40 Maria Jonsson 97679 SWE

41 Anne-Marie Wellendorph 88522 SWE



2022 European Senior Championships

MD 50 - Main Draw

Badminton Tournament Planner - bwf.tournamentsoftware.com

No.

Name

Member ID Country

1 Ernst Liska
Engelbert Tomes
2 Richard Gunitzberger
Dariusz Nahrebecki
3 Nicolas Genin
Gregor Novak
4 Ronald Hoefkens
Willem Huijs
5 Sandi Saban
Marjan Vugrinec
6 Silvio Jurcic¢
Davor Strbenac
7 Kurian George
Filip Tyc
8 Leon Mortensen
Bo Sorensen
9 Brian Tim Juul Jensen
Anders Steenkjaer
10 Christian Fischer
Thomas Laursen
11 Henrik Lykke
Alan Mcmillan
12 Justin G Andrews
Simon Gilhooly
13 Graham Carson
lan Richardson
14 Steve Baker
Terry Shearman
15 Haydn G Dibble
Richard Williams
16 Luis Antonio Morcillo
Alvaro Rangil
17 Francisco Javier Galicia
Jorge Santamarifia
18 Juan Arenas Marquez
Jesus Blazquez
19 Fernando Herrero
Jose Carlos Perez
20 Jyri Aalto
Mika Eriksson
21 Mohammad Emran
Jari Jalkanen
22 Pekka Salmi
Teppo Smolander
23 David Druelles
Stephane Rosello
24 Christophe Lionne
Nicolas Sene
25 Frédérick Bagnard
Philippe Guichard
26 Antoine Latour
Eric Plantier
27 Ronald Glaschke
Frank Schroder
28 Peter Thiele
Jochen Zepmeisel
29 Oliver Binus

75042 AUT
81772 AUT
2282 AUT
64444 AUT
63696 AUT
64895 SLO
79242 BEL
95370 BEL
76709 CRO
98849 CRO
56222 CRO
60146 CRO
91378 ENG
72301 CZE
88341 DEN
1079 DEN
73396 DEN
61466 DEN
66737 DEN
80758 DEN
63599 DEN
85568 SCO
63600 ENG
76145 ENG
80272 ENG
94645 ENG
92809 ENG
87544 ENG
99324 ENG
92883 ENG
75529 ESP
87047 ESP
85156 ESP
78499 ESP
55632 ESP
98476 ESP
82133 ESP
95666 ESP
771 FIN
55706 FIN
67344 FIN
76019 FIN
96648 FIN
11908 FIN
96542 FRA
80550 FRA
73724 FRA
92647 FRA
95161 FRA
66346 FRA
88104 FRA
76620 FRA
76449 GER
75148 GER
70478 GER
66302 GER
88945 GER



Martin Brameyer

30 Andreas Hirschmann
Thorsten Reinemann

31 Karsten Jorgens
Stephan Schumann

32 Stefan Schrader
Holger Wippich

33 Markus Speicher
Thomas Winter

34 Robert Bieganowski
Benno Raj

35 Konrad Hofer
Teodor Stan

36 Evaldas Cizinauskas
Laimonas Vaskevicius

37 Algirdas Kepezinskas
Ovidijus Zukauskas

38 Richard Jakobsen
Bent Mgrken

39 Tommy Helander
Terje Jacobsen

40 Marek Galczynski
Tomasz Stopa

41 Darko Duralija
Janez Vtic¢

42 Philipp Kurz

Remy Matthey De L'Etang

43 Christian Baumgartner
Daniel Cattin
44 Peter Fuchser
Stefan Weyermann
45 Robert Lovas
Roman Pechous
46 Bohumil Kasela
Stanislav Kurimai
47 Peter Baeza
Olle Henningsson
48 Krister Drake
Karl Svensson
49 Stefan Edvardsson
Joakim Nordgren
50 Erik Ferenius
Staffan Thorsen
51 Mattias Lundqvist
Markus Thor
52 Mikael Nilsson
UIf Svenson

77730
80384
80234
63159
72049
8218

2264

71219
55810
89136
96539
87922
73759
56589
96528
3647

3646

57973
4980

61196
91860
66375
98356
90686
88624
3947

1601

73790
77655
50895
85418
61947
63351
98129
96928
85786
65136
67361
77761
3094

3283

75052
83123
78958
56245
70010
2923

GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
POL
GER
ITA
ITA
LTU
LTU
LTU
LTU
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
POL
POL
SLO
SLO
SuUl
Sul
SuUl
Sul
SuUl
Sul
SuUl
Sul
SVK
SVK
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE



2022 European Senior Championships

WD 50 - Main Draw

Badminton Tournament Planner - bwf.tournamentsoftware.com

No. Name Member ID Country
1 Claudia Cunningham 70493 SuUl
Eva Lindner 62295 AUT
2 Zuzana Alexandrova 62515 SVK
Susanne Nahrebecki 56418 AUT
3 Anja Lemmens 57898 BEL
Reet Vokk 65640 EST
4 Ana Frantal 60598 CRO
Srebrenka Vuk 89175 CRO
5 Lene Struwe Andersen 67400 DEN
Hanne Bertelsen 98954 DEN
6 Pia Emborg 84810 DEN
Anja G. Thomsen 69595 DEN
7 Helle Mathiasen 77300 DEN
Sari Roivainen 92737 FIN
8 Jane Ashfold 64367 ENG
Gretchen Rowles 86919 ENG
9 Elizabeth Austin 64820 ENG
Caroline Hale 98416 ENG
10 Betty Blair 46 ENG
Rachael Gilchrist 73584 ENG
11 Olga Bryant 64638 ENG
Tracy Hutchinson 963 ENG
12 loana Platts-Mills 93357 ENG
Berit Thyness 55391 NOR
13 Carola Langrock 74516 ESP
Mercé Llugany 63708 ESP
14 Marta Castro 61192 ESP
Dolores Sarmiento 66452 ESP
15 Christelle Liottard 67801 FRA
Francoise Napoli 67970 FRA
16 Karline Gesrel 66958 FRA
Therese Jerome 90401 FRA
17 Nathalie Chapat 69390 FRA
Marie-Noelle Lechalupe 67968 FRA
18 Florence Destin 84650 FRA
Brigitte Fosse 75119 FRA
19 Catherine Ravel 68884 FRA
Pascale Valdenaire 80284 FRA
20 Csilla Gondane Forian 794 HUN
Sylviane Le Pimpec 98602 FRA
21 Michaela Hukriede 57214 GER
Stephanie Ruberg 58854 GER
22 Cornelia Ern-Joachim 57857 GER
Edeltraud Vonmetz 61763 GER
23 Jaqueline Bolduan 56685 GER
Jana Dudek 78252 GER
24 Tanja Gayk 88406 GER
Stephanie Wigger 60361 GER
25 Turid Kérner 58761 GER
Marika Wippich 95872 GER
26 Petra Mews 57296 GER
Kathrin Troger 77703 GER
27 Heike Scheler 61496 GER
Petra Voss 78652 GER
28 Anja Stock 81736 GER
Heike Stock 78797 GER

29 Georgia Vernardou 71004 GRE



Ladawan Woravijitchaikul
30 Sandra Gargano
Piera Tocchetti
31 llze Ermica
Magdalena Koba
32 Petra Landmeter
Ineke Lotgering
33 Dorota Grzejdak
Ewa Mlynarska
34 Klavdija Blazek
Minka Ivanci¢
35 Nadia Siegenthaler
Cynthia Uelligger
36 Ursula Scharer
Rahela Syed
37 Marina Karstrom
Ann-Charlotte Ryrman
38 Maria Jonsson
Anne-Marie Wellendorph

74460
89250
86657
58714
94204
89100
98721
3079

61113
83094
68151
65254
56448
92393
98703
83863
2914

97679
88522

ITA
ITA
ITA
LAT
POL
NED
NED
POL
POL
SLO
SLO
SuUl
Sul
SuUl
Sul
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE



2022 European Senior Championships

XD 50 - Main Draw

Badminton Tournament Planner - bwf.tournamentsoftware.com

No. Name Member ID Country
1 Dariusz Nahrebecki 64444 AUT
Susanne Nahrebecki 56418 AUT
2 Thomas Aigner 91476 AUT
Eva Lindner 62295 AUT
3 Engelbert Tomes 81772 AUT
Georgia Vernardou 71004 GRE
4 Willem Huijs 95370 BEL
Honoree Rovers 56576 BEL
5 Miroslav Bermanec 83660 CRO
Marina Dijakovi¢ 90261 CRO
6 Davor Strbenac 60146 CRO
Srebrenka Vuk 89175 CRO
7 Rajko Bel 96502 CRO
Kristina Biskup 65126 CRO
8 Sandi Saban 76709 CRO
Ineke Lotgering 98721 NED
9 Bo Sorensen 1079 DEN
Gitte Kruse 52579 DEN
10 Henrik Lykke 63599 DEN
Lise Lotte Bilgrav 99395 DEN
11 Brian Tim Juul Jensen 73396 DEN
Anja G. Thomsen 69595 DEN
12 Carsten Loesch 71641 DEN
Julie Bradbury 960 ENG
13 Thomas Laursen 80758 DEN
Gloria Latorre 76765 ESP
14 Krister Drake 67361 SWE
Helle Mathiasen 77300 DEN
15 Simon Gilhooly 76145 ENG
Sara Foster 59282 ENG
16 Mark King 63626 ENG
Elizabeth Austin 64820 ENG
17 Justin G Andrews 63600 ENG
Tracy Hutchinson 963 ENG
18 Steve Baker 92809 ENG
loana Platts-Mills 93357 ENG
19 Graham Carson 80272 ENG
Catherine Jowett 82475 ENG
20 Haydn G Dibble 99324 ENG
Olga Bryant 64638 ENG
21 lan Richardson 94645 ENG
Tracy Dove 85269 ENG
22 David Brown 91913 ENG
Petra Landmeter 89100 NED
23 Bernardo Galmes 99785 ESP
Mercé Llugany 63708 ESP
24 Francisco Javier Galicia 85156 ESP
Dolores Sarmiento 66452 ESP
25 Manuel Acero 96670 ESP
Nieves De La Fuente 89466 ESP
26 Jose Carlos Perez 95666 ESP
Begofia Duque 59930 ESP
27 Karl Svensson 77761 SWE
Maria Alajce 96129 EST
28 Mohammad Emran 67344 FIN
Terhi Luola 65547 FIN

29 Teppo Smolander 11908 FIN



Paula Petdys

30 Jari Eriksson
Sari Roivainen

31 Stéphane Bouchon
Francoise Napoli

32 David Beutier
Nathalie Chapat

33 Frédérick Bagnard
Brigitte Fosse

34 David Druelles
Pascale Valdenaire

35 Pascal Jerome
Marie-Noelle Lechalupe

36 Antoine Latour
Therese Jerome

37 Eric Plantier
Christelle Liottard

38 Ulric Worster
Stephanie Ruberg

39 Ronald Glaschke
Jaqueline Bolduan

40 Oliver Binus
Cornelia Ern-Joachim

41 Thorsten Reinemann
Tanja Gayk

42 Frank Schroder
Petra Mews

43 Peter Thiele
Heike Stock

44 Thomas Winter
Heike Scheler

45 Jochen Zepmeisel
Kathrin Troger

46 Alessandro Bizzotto
Sandra Gargano

47 Edvidio Milani
Piera Tocchetti

48 Maurizio Fuda
Ladawan Woravijitchaikul

49 Tommy Helander
Kristin Thomt

50 Marek Galczynski
Dorota Grzejdak

51 Robert Bieganowski
Ewa Mlynarska

52 Alan Mcmillan
Aileen Travers

53 Frazer Mcculloch
Klavdija Blazek

54 Remy Matthey De L'Etang
Anke Treu

55 Christian Baumgartner
Erika Mader

56 Daniel Cattin
Rahela Syed

57 Daniel Giinter
Cynthia Uelligger

58 Urs Meier
Claudia Cunningham

59 Stefan Weyermann
Nadia Siegenthaler

60232
1835

92737
65932
67970
84973
69390
95161
75119
96542
80284
62529
67968
88104
90401
76620
67801
72282
58854
76449
56685
88945
57857
80234
88406
75148
57296
70478
78797
55810
61496
66302
77703
79797
89250
83226
86657
69604
74460
61196
85973
66375
3079

89136
61113
85568
1319

74603
83094
1601

98735
73790
67774
77655
98703
74592
56448
50014
70493
85418
65254

FIN
FIN
FIN
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
NOR
NOR
POL
POL
POL
POL
SCO
SCO
SCO
SLO
SuUl
SuUl
SuUl
SuUl
SuUl
SuUl
SuUl
SuUl
SuUl
SuUl
SuUl
SUl



60 Stanislav Kurimai
Zuzana Alexandrova
61 Vladimir Steffan
Alena Ocvarova
62 Erik Ferenius
Marina Karstrom
63 Stefan Grahn
Ann-Charlotte Ryrman
64 Pierre Eriksson
Anne-Marie Wellendorph
65 Staffan Thorsen
Annika Lindgren
66 Mikael Tornemo
Maria Jonsson

96928
62515
79412
75966
75052
83863
6977

2914

57482
88522
83123
59399
84280
97679

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE



2022 European Senior Championships

MS 55 - Main Draw

Badminton Tournament Planner - bwf.tournamentsoftware.com

No. Name Member ID Country
1 Ernst Liska 75042 AUT
2 Peter Weidinger 61565 AUT
3 Andreas Wailzer 91153 AUT
4 Guy Delforge 78900 BEL
5 Ronald Hoefkens 79242 BEL
6 Kiril Vasilev 94062 BUL
7 Davor Strbenac 60146 CRO
8 Rajko Bel 96502 CRO
9 Filip Vadlja 66148 CRO

10 Jifi Konupka 64603 CZE
11 Zdenék Chumchal 73295 CZE
12 Martin Quist Olesen 75772 DEN
13 Henrik Madsen 94465 DEN
14 Christian Fischer 66737 DEN
15 Paul Carr 67439 ENG
16 Terry Shearman 87544 ENG
17 lan Hunter 58824 ENG
18 Carlos Rodrigo 69607 ESP
19 Jorge Santamarifia 78499 ESP
20 Jesus Blazquez 98476 ESP
21 Juan Carlos Hintze 73220 ESP
22 Miguel Angel Polo 93898 ESP
23 Tarmo Martikainen 9904 FIN

24 Juan Rafols 2960 FIN

25 Jarmo Suni 90207 FIN

26 Jean-Jacques Bontemps 4045 FRA
27 Hervé Cogniaux 94744 FRA
28 Stéphane Arbey 99743 FRA
29 Christophe Bensaid 93535 FRA
30 Stephane Defraye 65036 FRA
31 Pascal Jerome 62529 FRA
32 Jean-Charles Lempereur 78563 FRA
33 Laurent Soria 59750 FRA
34 Uwe Pawelek 7622 GER
35 Klaus Buschbeck 61946 GER
36 Rene Frank 84699 GER
37 Hans-Jiirgen Herbst 80756 GER
38 Thomas Knaack 63655 GER
39 Benno Raj 96539 GER
40 Jirgen Schmitz-Foster 65472 GER
41 Holger Wippich 2264 GER
42 Ruggero Denis Passador 69042 ITA

43 Konrad Hofer 87922 ITA

44 Flavio Bettoni 59711 ITA

45 Alessandro Bizzotto 79797 ITA

46 Edvidio Milani 83226 ITA

47 Edgars Kupfers 69052 LAT
48 Mike Van Daal 3934 NED
49 Geir Olve Storvik 4968 NOR
50 Robert Barg 87652 NOR
51 Jaroslaw Ociepa 74630 POL
52 Luis Nesbitt 67528 POR
53 Jorge Azevedo 3272 POR
54 Sandi Komlanc 81172 SLO
55 Walter Stuber 87758 Sul

56 Hubert Mueller 98511 SuUl

57 Beat Bisser 79067 SUlI



58 Daniel Cattin

59 Peter Fuchser
60 Pascal Kaul

61 Robert Lovas

62 Urs Meier

63 Stefan Grahn

64 Magnus Nytell
65 Michel Bachtiar
66 Nils Carlson

67 Pierre Eriksson
68 Fredrik Ingemansson
69 Michael Karlsson
70 Hans Moller

77655
50895
242
61947
50014
6977
2909
98738
6983
57482
59870
67808
91460

SuUl
SUl
Sul
SUl
Sul
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE



2022 European Senior Championships

WS 55 - Main Draw

Badminton Tournament Planner - bwf.tournamentsoftware.com

No. Name Member ID Country
1 Marleen Loos 83304 BEL
2 Honoree Rovers 56576 BEL
3 Pia Emborg 84810 DEN
4 Bettina Eisvang 98423 DEN
5 Betty Blair 46 ENG
6 Debora Miller 77705 ENG
7 Tracy Dove 85269 ENG
8 Mandy Holland 85617 ENG
9 Catherine Jowett 82475 ENG

10 Gretchen Rowles 86919 ENG
11 Elena Barbera 70636 ESP
12 Carola Langrock 74516 ESP
13 Marta Castro 61192 ESP
14 Gloria Latorre 76765 ESP
15 Reet Vokk 65640 EST
16 Terhi Luola 65547 FIN
17 Paula Petdys 60232 FIN
18 Regine Glondu 82029 FRA
19 Isabelle Marrie 92769 FRA
20 Nadia Combes 66025 FRA
21 Florence Plantier 71741 FRA
22 Laurence Renon 93341 FRA
23 Tanja Eberl 93969 GER
24 Jurate Huck 85865 GER
25 Erika Kimmerer 63781 GER
26 Heike Laubvogel 83342 GER
27 Karen Laubvogel 70517 GER
28 Maren Nitz 80130 GER
29 Doris Reiche 91929 GER
30 Cornelia Winkler 83389 GER
31 Sian Williams 1557 IRL
32 Sara Marchesini 79615 ITA
33 Jeannette Van Der Werff 3710 NED
34 Sandra Kroon 82851 NED
35 Elke Nijsse-Drews 89727 NED
36 Berit Thyness 55391 NOR
37 Malgorzata Kabarowska 98669 POL
38 Beata Szczecina 59262 POL
39 AnaSilva 8759 POR
40 Aileen Travers 1319 SCO
41 Minka Ivancic 68151 SLO
42 Erika Mader 67774 SuUl
43 Bettina Villars 89617 SuUl

44 Eva Kuttnerova 89006 SVK



2022 European Senior Championships

MD 55 - Main Draw

Badminton Tournament Planner - bwf.tournamentsoftware.com

No. Name Member ID Country
1 Jarmo Suni 90207 FIN
Andreas Wailzer 91153 AUT
2 Guy Delforge 78900 BEL
Daniel Hoefkens 71341 BEL
3 Sandi Komlanc 81172 SLO
Kiril Vasilev 94062 BUL
4 Rajko Bel 96502 CRO
Filip Vadlja 66148 CRO
5 Martin Qvist Olesen 75772 DEN
Jan Bertram Petersen 85883 DEN
6 Henrik Madsen 94465 DEN
Geir Olve Storvik 4968 NOR
7 John Henrik Fryd 85215 DEN
Michael Karlsson 67808 SWE
8 John Bowker 80336 ENG
lan Hunter 58824 ENG
9 Paul Carr 67439 ENG
Kenroy Harrison 62535 ENG
10 James R Elkin 79115 ENG
Mike Van Daal 3934 NED
11 Bernardo Galmes 99785 ESP
Miguel Angel Polo 93898 ESP
12 Jari Eriksson 1835 FIN
Tarmo Martikainen 9904 FIN
13 Jarmo Niemi 89747 FIN
Pekka Voltti 90387 FIN
14 Hervé Cogniaux 94744 FRA
Pascal Jerome 62529 FRA
15 Patrick Combes 62997 FRA
Laurent Soria 59750 FRA
16 Stéphane Arbey 99743 FRA
Laurent Toussaint 60205 FRA
17 Stephane Defraye 65036 FRA
Sounthone Schuller 75556 FRA
18 Jean-Charles Lempereur 78563 FRA
Claude Ponton 89039 FRA
19 Klaus Buschbeck 61946 GER
Jlrgen Schmitz-Foster 65472 GER
20 Eric Eger 88286 GER
Rene Frank 84699 GER
21 Ulrich Gussmann 97438 GER
Frank Petruschke 93451 GER
22 Thomas Knaack 63655 GER
Uwe Pawelek 7622 GER
23 Frank Naumann 86328 GER
Dieter Steger 87680 GER
24 Graham Henderson 83173 IRL
Mark Topping 96975 IRL
25 Flavio Bettoni 59711 ITA
Ruggero Denis Passador 69042 ITA
26 Alessandro Bizzotto 79797 ITA
Edvidio Milani 83226 ITA
27 Maris Avotins 71046 LAT
Edgars Kupfers 69052 LAT
28 Robert Barg 87652 NOR
Anders Persson 57100 SWE

29 Jaroslaw Ociepa 74630 POL



Marek Szczesniewsk

30 Jorge Azevedo
Luis Nesbitt

31 JoZe Detecnik
Janko Steharnik

32 Urs Meier
Walter Stuber

33 Beat Blsser
Hubert Mueller

34 Stefan Grahn
Magnus Nytell

35 Fredrik Ingemansson
Hans Moller

36 Michel Bachtiar
Pierre Eriksson

89548
3272

67528
68964
78892
50014
87758
79067
98511
6977

2909

59870
91460
98738
57482

POL
POR
POR
SLO
SLO
Sul
Sul
SUl
Sul
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE



2022 European Senior Championships

WD 55 - Main Draw

Badminton Tournament Planner - bwf.tournamentsoftware.com

No. Name Member ID Country
1 Marleen Loos 83304 BEL
Honoree Rovers 56576 BEL
2 Malgorzata Kabarowska 98669 POL
Nina Kovaci¢ 87573 CRO
3 Lise Lotte Bilgrav 99395 DEN
Gitte Kruse 52579 DEN
4 Cathy Bargh 90731 ENG
Debora Miller 77705 ENG
5 Jane Doswell 93358 ENG
Karen Thomas 59059 ENG
6 Mair Dew 87701 ENG
Mandy Holland 85617 ENG
7 Tracy Dove 85269 ENG
Catherine Jowett 82475 ENG
8 Nieves De La Fuente 89466 ESP
Gloria Latorre 76765 ESP
9 Terje Arak 59883 EST
Kille Kordemets 89148 EST
10 Terhi Luola 65547 FIN
Paula Petays 60232 FIN
11 Regine Glondu 82029 FRA
Isabelle Marrie 92769 FRA
12 Corinne Bertrand 90588 FRA
Cecilia Brun 67624 FRA
13 Florence Plantier 71741 FRA
Laurence Renon 93341 FRA
14 Annette Steger 92757 GER
Martina Tusche 71531 GER
15 Heike Laubvogel 83342 GER
Karen Laubvogel 70517 GER
16 Christa Fiebig 83599 GER
Maren Nitz 80130 GER
17 Jurate Huck 85865 GER
Erika Kimmerer 63781 GER
18 Wendy Nash-Steer 65050 GER
Doris Reiche 91929 GER
19 Hildegard O'Neill 79950 GER
Cornelia Winkler 83389 GER
20 Tanja Eberl 93969 GER
Elke Nijsse-Drews 89727 NED
21 Pamela Peard 2325 IRL
Sian Williams 1557 IRL
22 Maria Roberta Brenzone 65850 ITA
Sara Marchesini 79615 ITA
23 Sandra Kroon 82851 NED
Jeannette Van Der Werff 3710 NED
24 Ana Silva 8759 POR
Beata Szczecina 59262 POL
25 Irena Filipcic 60738 SLO
Natasa Jenko 79436 SLO
26 Erika Mader 67774 SuUl
Winny Matter 81681 SUl
27 Luba Hanzusova 99331 SVK

Eva Kuttnerova 89006 SVK



2022 European Senior Championships

XD 55 - Main Draw

Badminton Tournament Planner - bwf.tournamentsoftware.com

No. Name Member ID Country

1 Ernst Liska 75042 AUT
Beata Szczecina 59262 POL

2 Ronald Hoefkens 79242 BEL
Marleen Loos 83304 BEL
3 Miroslav Vurdelja 98025 CRO
Nina Kovacié 87573 CRO
4 Zoran Buri¢ 92005 CRO
Ana Frantal 60598 CRO
5 Jan Bertram Petersen 85883 DEN
Jeannette Van Der Werff 3710 NED
6 Jan-Eric Antonsson 16 SWE
Hanne Bertelsen 98954 DEN
7 John Bowker 80336 ENG
Debora Miller 77705 ENG
8 Michael J Nevett 95454 ENG
Karen Thomas 59059 ENG
9 James R Elkin 79115 ENG
Mandy Holland 85617 ENG
10 lan Hunter 58824 ENG
Gretchen Rowles 86919 ENG
11 Terry Shearman 87544 ENG
Cathy Bargh 90731 ENG

12 Mark Topping 96975 IRL
Betty Blair 46 ENG
13 Michael Karlsson 67808 SWE
Kerry Mullen 88635 ENG
14 Anders Persson 57100 SWE
Ursula Heale 96318 ENG

15 Jorge Santamarifia 78499 ESP
Marta Castro 61192 ESP

16 Carlos Rodrigo 69607 ESP
Carola Langrock 74516 ESP

17 Rauno Kristel 66008 EST
Kille Kordemets 89148 EST

18 Jari Mikkonen 88345 FIN
Reet Vokk 65640 EST

19 Laimonas Vaskevicius 96528 LTU
Terje Arak 59883 EST

20 Laurent Soria 59750 FRA
Corinne Bertrand 90588 FRA

21 Claude Ponton 89039 FRA
Florence Plantier 71741 FRA

22 Stéphane Arbey 99743 FRA
Laurence Renon 93341 FRA

23 Patrick Combes 62997 FRA
Cecilia Brun 67624 FRA

24 Jean-Charles Lempereur 78563 FRA
Nadia Combes 66025 FRA

25 Holger Wippich 2264 GER
Tanja Eberl 93969 GER
26 Benno Raj 96539 GER
Jana Dudek 78252 GER
27 Eric Eger 88286 GER
Cornelia Winkler 83389 GER

28 Rene Frank 84699 GER
Karen Laubvogel 70517 GER

29 Ulrich Gussmann 97438 GER



Heike Laubvogel
30 Frank Petruschke
Martina Tusche
31 Dieter Steger
Annette Steger
32 Graham Henderson
Jurate Huck
33 Jlirgen Schmitz-Foster
Elke Nijsse-Drews
34 Nils Carlson
Pamela Peard
35 Ruggero Denis Passador
Maria Roberta Brenzone
36 Flavio Bettoni
Sara Marchesini
37 Magnus Nytell
Sandra Kroon
38 Michel Bachtiar
Berit Thyness
39 Jaroslaw Ociepa
Ewa Golanska
40 Jorge Azevedo
Malgorzata Kabarowska
41 Luis Nesbitt
Ana Silva
42 Hubert Mueller
Winny Matter
43 Peter Fuchser
Bettina Villars

83342
93451
71531
87680
92757
83173
85865
65472
89727
6983

2325

69042
65850
59711
79615
2909

82851
98738
55391
74630
88291
3272

98669
67528
8759

98511
81681
50895
89617

GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
IRL
GER
GER
NED
SWE
IRL
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
SWE
NED
SWE
NOR
POL
POL
POR
POL
POR
POR
SUl
Sul
SUl
SUl



2022 European Senior Championships

MS 60 - Main Draw

Badminton Tournament Planner - bwf.tournamentsoftware.com

No. Name Member ID Country
1 Wolfgang Luber 79760 AUT
2 Harald Starl 64250 AUT
3 Thomas Aigner 91476 AUT
4 Wolfgang Sternberger 66256 AUT
5 Mirza Orujov 50550 AZE
6 Daniel Hoefkens 71341 BEL
7 Per Juul 52387 DEN
8 Jan Bertram Petersen 85883 DEN
9 Michael J Nevett 95454 ENG

10 Alan Plater 78356 ENG
11 Kenroy Harrison 62535 ENG
12 Gene Austin Joyner 77504 ENG
13 Roger Leigh 55847 ENG
14 David Li 65889 ENG
15 Timothy J Moore 70296 ENG
16 Jose Belmonte 61376 ESP

17 Francisco Ruiz 59471 ESP

18 llkka Salonen 95611 FIN

19 Jari Mikkonen 88345 FIN

20 Martin Piel 88477 FRA
21 Sounthone Schuller 75556 FRA
22 Jacques Cloarec 85661 FRA
23 Jean-Louis Coue 94818 FRA
24 Pascal Devigne 67435 FRA
25 Jean-Michel Edard 68398 FRA
26 Pascal Jorssen 1631 FRA
27 Philippe Jumeaux 70834 FRA
28 Karsten Grossgebauer 82100 GER
29 Wolfgang Pasler 72879 GER
30 Andreas Benz 52428 GER
31 Fred Fiebig 91239 GER
32 Horst Fiebrandt 71934 GER
33 Gerd Hoffmann 75534 GER
34 Michael Huber 52427 GER
35 Johann Molodet 58886 GER
36 Graham Henderson 83173 IRL

37 Dario Bisioli 68389 ITA

38 De Pasquale Antonio 72188 ITA

39 Silvano Cimini 74628 ITA

40 Maurizio Fuda 69604 ITA

41 Roberto Lucio Scarabello 69958 ITA

42 Maris Avotins 71046 LAT
43 Rick Paap 84613 NED
44 Morten Aarhus 83556 NOR
45 Sam Johnson 76793 SCO
46 Ross Gladwin 72480 SCO
47 Gordon Keith 93678 SCO
48 Samo Krivic 60107 SLO
49 Vladimir Steffan 79412 SVK
50 Lubomir Budinsky 77382 SVK
51 Jan-Eric Antonsson 16 SWE
52 Bengt Aberg 79909 SWE
53 Per Areskar 76265 SWE
54 Lennart Bergquist 68875 SWE
55 Sane Enqvist 93176 SWE
56 Hakan Moller 60102 SWE

57 Tommy Pettersson 90875 SWE



58 Ola Toft 73914 SWE



2022 European Senior Championships

WS 60 - Main Draw

Badminton Tournament Planner - bwf.tournamentsoftware.com

No. Name Member ID Country
1 Lone Hagelskjaer Knudsen 8576 DEN
2 Cathy Bargh 90731 ENG
3 Susan C Tooke 84119 ENG
4 Kay Armer 55925 ENG
5 Launa Eyles 91830 ENG
6 Ursula Heale 96318 ENG
7 Kerry Mullen 88635 ENG
8 Linda Wood 52554 ENG
9 Nieves De La Fuente 89466 ESP

10 Hilda Martinez 75018 ESP

11 Romy Mouglalis 91520 FRA
12 Tamaé Rosec 79343 FRA
13 Dominique Laterriere 89620 FRA
14 Heidi Bender 964 GER
15 Hannelore Mader 81806 GER
16 Gabriele Fischer 82990 GER
17 Jutta Heimann-Feldhoff 69302 GER
18 Karin Kurth 72079 GER
19 Angelika Lang 58860 GER
20 Regina Sommer 74550 GER
21 Karin Viermann 69815 GER
22 Maureen Oskam 67814 NED
23 Ewa Golanska 88291 POL
24 Maria Brzeznicka 90155 POL
25 Catherine Ferrantin 68951 Sul

26 Silvia Luethi Tripet 83825 Sul

27 Lene Schelbert 65351 Sul

28 Luba Hanzusova 99331 SVK



2022 European Senior Championships

MD 60 - Main Draw

Badminton Tournament Planner - bwf.tournamentsoftware.com

No. Name Member ID Country
1 Wolfgang Luber 79760 AUT
Harald Starl 64250 AUT
2 Sam Johnson 76793 SCO
Wolfgang Sternberger 66256 AUT
3 Thomas Aigner 91476 AUT
Tommy Pettersson 90875 SWE
4 Zoran Buri¢ 92005 CRO
Srec¢ko Mili¢ 69805 CRO
5 Per Juul 52387 DEN
Birger Steenberg 71780 DEN
6 Bengt Aberg 79909 SWE
Jens Dall-Hansen 73837 DEN
7 Gene Austin Joyner 77504 ENG
Roger Leigh 55847 ENG
8 James Buckle 91486 ENG
Philip lan Richardson 78474 ENG
9 David Li 65889 ENG
Raymond Webster 95709 ENG
10 Timothy J Moore 70296 ENG
Alan Plater 78356 ENG
11 Ross Gladwin 72480 SCO
Michael J Nevett 95454 ENG
12 Rauno Kristel 66008 EST
Jurij Zaletel 7165 SLO
13 Jari Mikkonen 88345 FIN
Ilkka Salonen 95611 FIN
14 Jacques Cloarec 85661 FRA
Jean-Louis Coue 94818 FRA
15 Pascal Devigne 67435 FRA
Jacques Di Stasi 67899 FRA
16 Pascal Jorssen 1631 FRA
Eric Perret 65972 FRA
17 Philippe Jumeaux 70834 FRA
Martin Piel 88477 FRA
18 Jean-Michel Edard 68398 FRA
Fred Fiebig 91239 GER
19 Andreas Benz 52428 GER
Wolfgang Pasler 72879 GER
20 Johann Molodet 58886 GER
Dirk Rosler 79508 GER
21 Paul Bosl 96572 GER
Karsten Grossgebauer 82100 GER
22 Hans-Werner Buske 77726 GER
Bernd Fricke 86087 GER
23 Frank Dietel 52431 GER
Reiner Viermann 75902 GER
24 Horst Fiebrandt 71934 GER
Gerd Hoffmann 75534 GER
25 Brian Mckee 75411 IRL
Rick Paap 84613 NED
26 Dario Bisioli 68389 ITA
Massimo Merigo 83367 ITA
27 De Pasquale Antonio 72188 ITA
Roberto Lucio Scarabello 69958 ITA
28 Silvano Cimini 74628 ITA
Maurizio Fuda 69604 ITA

29 Gordon Keith 93678 SCO



Graham Keith
30 Lubomir Budinsky
Vladimir Steffan
31 Magnus Ericsson
Bengt Mellquist
32 Per Areskar
Sane Enqvist
33 Lennart Bergquist
Hakan Moller

95592
77382
79412
71606
2337

76265
93176
68875
60102

SCO
SVK

SVK

SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE



2022 European Senior Championships

WD 60 - Main Draw

Badminton Tournament Planner - bwf.tournamentsoftware.com

No. Name Member ID Country

1 Catherine Ferrantin 68951 SuUl
Waltraud Kronsteiner 73311 AUT
2 Birte Bach Steffensen 87523 DEN
Lone Hagelskjaer Knudsen 8576 DEN
3 Launa Eyles 91830 ENG
Kerry Mullen 88635 ENG
4 Christine M Crossley 89719 ENG
Linda Wood 52554 ENG
5 Kay Armer 55925 ENG
Susan C Tooke 84119 ENG
6 Annette Baker 87104 ENG
Ursula Heale 96318 ENG
7 Anne C Bridge 63280 ENG
Christina Davies 99904 ENG
8 Susan Coulson 69309 ENG
Pauline Williams 99333 ENG
9 Kim Stothard 79877 ENG
Ann Walker 96031 ENG

10 Adelaida Ledesma 99307 ESP
Maria Del Carmen Marin 95816 ESP

11 Dolores Lopez 66749 ESP
Hilda Martinez 75018 ESP

12 Begoina Duque 59930 ESP
Pilar Pinto 98421 ESP

13 Romy Mouglalis 91520 FRA
Chantal Piron 99035 FRA

14 Monique Regent 88985 FRA
Marie-Laure Walther 81139 FRA

15 Dominique Laterriere 89620 FRA
Tamaé Rosec 79343 FRA

16 Gabriele Fischer 82990 GER
Doris Prior 79568 GER

17 Hannelore Mader 81806 GER
Karin Viermann 69815 GER

18 Jutta Heimann-Feldhoff 69302 GER
Angelika Lang 58860 GER

19 Birgit Jainsky 58438 GER
Regina Sommer 74550 GER

20 Marlies Kiefer 61774 GER
Karin Kurth 72079 GER

21 Heidi Bender 964 GER
Sonja Hermann 61030 SWE

22 Jill Gladwin-Greig 56076 SCO
Maureen Oskam 67814 NED

23 Maria Brzeznicka 90155 POL
Ewa Golanska 88291 POL

24 Silvia Luethi Tripet 83825 SUl
Lene Schelbert 65351 Sul
25 Kerstin Kristoffersson 94711 SWE

Jeanette Sandstrom 72998 SWE



2022 European Senior Championships

XD 60 - Main Draw

Badminton Tournament Planner - bwf.tournamentsoftware.com

No. Name Member ID Country

1 Harald Starl 64250 AUT

Waltraud Kronsteiner 73311 AUT

2 Jens Dall-Hansen 73837 DEN

Birte Bach Steffensen 87523 DEN

3 Birger Steenberg 71780 DEN

Lone Hagelskjaer Knudsen 8576 DEN

4 Gene Austin Joyner 77504 ENG

Launa Eyles 91830 ENG

5 Philip lan Richardson 78474 ENG

Pauline Williams 99333 ENG

6 James Buckle 91486 ENG

Anne C Bridge 63280 ENG

7 Roger Leigh 55847 ENG

Susan C Tooke 84119 ENG

8 David Li 65889 ENG

Mair Dew 87701 ENG

9 Timothy J Moore 70296 ENG

Linda Wood 52554 ENG

10 Alan Plater 78356 ENG

Christina Davies 99904 ENG

11 Rick Paap 84613 NED

Kay Armer 55925 ENG

12 Francisco Ruiz 59471 ESP
Pilar Pinto 98421 ESP

13 Juan Antonio Rodriguez 99399 ESP
Hilda Martinez 75018 ESP

14 Jose Belmonte 61376 ESP
Maria Del Carmen Marin 95816 ESP

15 Martin Piel 88477 FRA
Marie-Laure Walther 81139 FRA

16 Jacques Di Stasi 67899 FRA
Monique Regent 88985 FRA

17 Pierre Aubel 65015 FRA
Romy Mouglalis 91520 FRA

18 Jacques Cloarec 85661 FRA
Tamaé Rosec 79343 FRA

19 Pascal Devigne 67435 FRA
Dominique Laterriere 89620 FRA

20 Jean-Michel Edard 68398 FRA
Chantal Piron 99035 FRA

21 Rolf Risseler 59193 GER
Heidi Bender 964 GER

22 Karsten Grossgebauer 82100 GER
Angelika Lang 58860 GER

23 Fred Fiebig 91239 GER
Christa Fiebig 83599 GER

24 Dieter Frick 79302 GER
Hannelore Mader 81806 GER

25 Michael Huber 52427 GER
Hildegard O'Neill 79950 GER

26 Wolfgang Pasler 72879 GER
Marlies Kiefer 61774 GER

27 Reiner Viermann 75902 GER
Karin Viermann 69815 GER

28 Andreas Benz 52428 GER
Silvia Luethi Tripet 83825 SuUl

29 Sane Enqvist 93176 SWE



Karin Kurth
30 Bengt Mellquist
Maureen Oskam
31 Marek Szczesniewski
Maria Brzeznicka
32 Ross Gladwin
Jill Gladwin-Greig
33 Samo Krivic
Vita Mikli¢
34 Ola Toft
Lene Schelbert
35 Lubomir Budinsky
Luba Hanzusova
36 Magnus Ericsson
Kerstin Kristoffersson
37 Per Areskar
Jeanette Sandstréom
38 Bengt Aberg
Sonja Hermann

72079
2337

67814
89548
90155
72480
56076
60107
95388
73914
65351
77382
99331
71606
94711
76265
72998
79909
61030

GER
SWE
NED
POL
POL
SCO
SCO
SLO
SLO
SWE
Sul
SVK
SVK
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE



2022 European Senior Championships

MS 65 - Main Draw

Badminton Tournament Planner - bwf.tournamentsoftware.com

No. Name Member ID Country
1 Tariq Farooq 136 AUT
2 lan Begg 89044 AUT
3 Ladislav Vorel 71263 CZE
4 Karsten Meier 89962 DEN
5 Soren Christensen 99003 DEN
6 Peter Jeffreys 89203 ENG
7 Lim Pheng Loo 90871 ENG
8 Nigel May 78326 ENG
9 Teli Mendhir 68783 ENG

10 Raymond Webster 95709 ENG
11 Juan Antonio Rodriguez 99399 ESP

12 Santiago Freire 85720 ESP

13 Rein Nuudi 14690 EST

14 Peeter Armpalu 14670 EST

15 Michel Chanteur 89158 FRA
16 Pierre Premat 75708 FRA
17 Pierre Aubel 65015 FRA
18 Guy Laplasse 61035 FRA
19 Philippe Moucheboeuf 84314 FRA
20 Michel Piolot 93706 FRA
21 Kaneson Sethuraman 64168 FRA
22 Joel Thevenon 64390 FRA
23 Rolf Riisseler 59193 GER
24 Udo Spahn 72694 GER
25 Jurgen Becker 70238 GER
26 Walter Beissner 68539 GER
27 Dieter Frick 79302 GER
28 Dietmar Hechler 73676 GER
29 René Petche 69662 GER
30 Heinz-Dietmar Schmidt 73458 GER
31 Brian Mckee 75411 IRL

32 Massimo Merigo 83367 ITA

33 Helge Hansen 81220 NOR
34 Andrzej Struensee 96891 POL
35 Dan Travers 578 SCO
36 Paul Dodd 78196 SuUl

37 Cheddi Liljestrom 78099 SWE
38 Curt Ingedahl 65347 SWE
39 Bo Christer Bertilson 85547 SWE
40 Christer Forsgren 52516 SWE
41 Per Sandstrom 72305 SWE
42 Bertil Stigson 95948 SWE
43 Johan Widoff 71603 SWE

44 Bjorn Wigardt 77047 SWE



2022 European Senior Championships

WS 65 - Main Draw

Badminton Tournament Planner - bwf.tournamentsoftware.com

No. Name Member ID Country
1 Christine M Crossley 89719 ENG
2 Sylvia Penn 75003 ENG
3 Annette Baker 87104 ENG
4 Anne C Bridge 63280 ENG
5 Dolores Lopez 66749 ESP
6 Marika Lohmus 71227 EST
7 Sylvia Leverdez 97965 FRA
8 Chantal Kielbasa 78709 FRA
9 Marie-Luise Schulta-Jansen 83735 GER

10 Edeltraud Schmidt 81452 GER
11 Ellen Braun 95153 GER
12 Ulrike Johannes 94242 GER
13 Christa Zimmermann 88421 GER
14 Christiane Kasel 81938 LUX
15 Christine Black 189 SCO

16 Mariette Haggman 78480 SWE



2022 European Senior Championships

MD 65 - Main Draw

Badminton Tournament Planner - bwf.tournamentsoftware.com

No. Name Member ID Country
1 Tariq Farooq 136 AUT
Karsten Meier 89962 DEN
2 lan Begg 89044 AUT
Kaneson Sethuraman 64168 FRA
3 lan M Purton 64981 ENG
Ladislav Vorel 71263 CZE
4 Soren Christensen 99003 DEN
Johan Widoff 71603 SWE
5 Teli Mendhir 68783 ENG
Robin Wells 80341 ENG
6 John Kindred 80838 ENG
Nigel May 78326 ENG
7 Peter Jeffreys 89203 ENG
Lim Pheng Loo 90871 ENG
8 Santiago Freire 85720 ESP
Juan Antonio Rodriguez 99399 ESP
9 Peeter Armpalu 14670 EST
Rein Nuudi 14690 EST
10 Michel Piolot 93706 FRA
Joel Thevenon 64390 FRA
11 Joachim Aspa 90007 FRA
Pierre Aubel 65015 FRA
12 Benoit Jouvelet 93106 FRA
Pierre Premat 75708 FRA
13 Guy Laplasse 61035 FRA
Philippe Moucheboeuf 84314 FRA
14 Dieter Frick 79302 GER
Rolf Riisseler 59193 GER
15 René Petche 69662 GER
Helmut Walther 94708 GER
16 Jirgen Becker 70238 GER
Hans Rhein 71872 GER
17 Walter Beissner 68539 GER
Wolfgang Schroder 60099 GER
18 Paul Grothues 79535 GER
Norbert Jesse 93449 GER
19 Dietmar Hechler 73676 GER
Robert Ziller 96257 GER
20 Erhard Keller 91283 GER
Joachim Reiche 74414 GER
21 Heinz-Dietmar Schmidt 73458 GER
Klaus Tews 65414 GER
22 Rob Ridder 461 NED
Dan Travers 578 SCO
23 Bo Christer Bertilson 85547 SWE
Helge Hansen 81220 NOR
24 Jerzy Rybicki 97504 POL
Andrzej Struensee 96891 POL
25 Paul Dodd 78196 SUl
John Moore 58071 Sul
26 Christer Forsgren 52516 SWE
Cheddi Liljestrom 78099 SWE
27 Curt Ingedahl 65347 SWE
Bjorn Wigardt 77047 SWE
28 Per Sandstrom 72305 SWE

Bertil Stigson 95948 SWE



2022 European Senior Championships

WD 65 - Main Draw

Badminton Tournament Planner - bwf.tournamentsoftware.com

No. Name Member ID Country

1 Betty Bartlett 52534 ENG
Brenda Creasey 61054 ENG

2 Ann Hurst 70164 ENG
Jackie Hurst 5184 ENG

3 Anna Bowskill 78952 ENG
Sylvia Penn 75003 ENG

4 Janice Flower 88114 ENG
Linda Scrace 74882 ENG

5 Lin Wilde 86574 ENG
Janet B Williams 71104 ENG

6 Helene Hay 96678 FRA
Sylvia Leverdez 97965 FRA

7 Chantal Kielbasa 78709 FRA
Marie-Odile Puype 65941 FRA

8 Edeltraud Schmidt 81452 GER
Christa Zimmermann 88421 GER

9 Ulrike Johannes 94242 GER
Jutta Rahaus 63491 GER
10 Renate Bollin 71995 GER
Beate JOrns-Schumann 60877 GER

11 Ellen Braun 95153 GER
Christel Schneider 67863 GER

12 Angelika Peddinghaus 84985 GER
Helga Tews 69628 GER

13 Mariette Haggman 78480 SWE
Christiane Kasel 81938 LUX

14 Christine Black 189 SCO

Marjan Ridder 1202 NED



2022 European Senior Championships

XD 65 - Main Draw

Badminton Tournament Planner - bwf.tournamentsoftware.com

No. Name Member ID Country

1 Tariq Farooq 136 AUT
Brenda Creasey 61054 ENG
2 Karsten Meier 89962 DEN
Marie-Luise Schulta-Jansen 83735 GER
3 lan M Purton 64981 ENG
Christine M Crossley 89719 ENG
4 Robin Wells 80341 ENG
Janet B Williams 71104 ENG
5 Dave Chapman 63114 ENG
Anna Bowskill 78952 ENG
6 John Kindred 80838 ENG
Janice Flower 88114 ENG
7 Nigel May 78326 ENG
Christiane Kasel 81938 LUX
8 Bo Christer Bertilson 85547 SWE
Sylvia Penn 75003 ENG
9 Curt Ingedahl 65347 SWE
Lin Wilde 86574 ENG

10 Santiago Freire 85720 ESP
Dolores Lopez 66749 ESP

11 Rein Nuudi 14690 EST
Marika L6hmus 71227 EST
12 Philippe Moucheboeuf 84314 FRA
Sylvia Leverdez 97965 FRA
13 Michel Piolot 93706 FRA
Chantal Kielbasa 78709 FRA
14 Benoit Jouvelet 93106 FRA
Marie-Odile Puype 65941 FRA

15 Pierre Premat 75708 FRA
Michele Bontemps 95726 FRA

16 Kaneson Sethuraman 64168 FRA
Helene Hay 96678 FRA
17 Helmut Walther 94708 GER
Edeltraud Schmidt 81452 GER
18 René Petche 69662 GER
Christa Zimmermann 88421 GER
19 Jirgen Becker 70238 GER
Christel Schneider 67863 GER
20 Walter Beissner 68539 GER
Angelika Peddinghaus 84985 GER
21 Hans-Werner Schmitz 60684 GER
Jutta Rahaus 63491 GER
22 Udo Spéhn 72694 GER
Renate Bollin 71995 GER
23 Klaus Tews 65414 GER
Helga Tews 69628 GER

24 Brian Mckee 75411 IRL
Mariette Haggman 78480 SWE
25 Rob Ridder 461 NED
Marjan Ridder 1202 NED
26 Dan Travers 578 SCO
Christine Black 189 SCO
27 Cheddi Liljestrom 78099 SWE
Lieselotte Wengberg 88181 SWE
28 Christer Forsgren 52516 SWE

Carina Kruseborn 68747 SWE



2022 European Senior Championships

MS 70 - Main Draw

Badminton Tournament Planner - bwf.tournamentsoftware.com

No. Name Member ID Country
1 Per Dabelsteen 58494 DEN
2 Christian Hansen 50074 DEN
3 Niels Jgrgen Madsen 67701 DEN
4 Steen Mglgaard 76017 DEN
5 Harry Skydsgaard 65082 DEN
6 Michael Brian Woodgate 86389 ENG
7 Steven Sellick 52421 ENG
8 Dave Chapman 63114 ENG
9 Martin Creasey 88980 ENG

10 Gavin Horrocks 60587 ENG
11 Carlos Martinez 68545 ESP
12 Tonu Tereping 83571 EST
13 Carl-Johan Nybergh 76503 FIN

14 Joachim Aspa 90007 FRA
15 Klaus Rosenkranz 56578 GER
16 Robert Ziller 96257 GER
17 Lothar Bollin 92015 GER
18 Bernd Ulrich Brisewitz 83574 GER
19 Claus-Peter Lienig 52437 GER
20 Hans-Joachim Pothmann 83306 GER
21 Hans-Werner Schmitz 60684 GER
22 Klaus-Peter Woitas 73795 GER
23 Jerzy Rybicki 97504 POL
24 John Moore 58071 SuUl

25 Stefan Ohras 68459 SWE



2022 European Senior Championships

WS 70 - Main Draw

Badminton Tournament Planner - bwf.tournamentsoftware.com
No.

Name

Member ID Country

1 Nelly Halsberghe

2 Jette Nielsen

3 Irene Sterlie

4 Betty Bartlett

5 Marguerite Butt

6 Mary Jenner

7 Dolores Tourifio

8 Leila Junnila

9 Michele Bontemps
10 llona Frahm
11 Astrid Schneider
12 Renate Knotzsch
13 Christine Krdll
14 Elvira Richter
15 Vita Mikli¢
16 Lieselotte Wengberg
17 Carina Kruseborn

64543 BEL
91532 DEN
52529 DEN
52534 ENG
52536 ENG
58025 ENG
68817 ESP
94437 FIN

95726 FRA
84732 GER
75611 GER
52542 GER
68397 GER
67467 GER
95388 SLO
88181 SWE
68747 SWE



2022 European Senior Championships

MD 70 - Main Draw

Badminton Tournament Planner - bwf.tournamentsoftware.com

No. Name Member ID Country

1 Per Dabelsteen 58494 DEN
Christian Hansen 50074 DEN

2 Steen Mglgaard 76017 DEN
Steven Sellick 52421 ENG

3 Niels Jgrgen Madsen 67701 DEN
Carlos Martinez 68545 ESP

4 Henrik Andersen 12677 DEN
Stefan Ohras 68459 SWE

5 Peter Emptage 2770 ENG
Graham Holt 84122 ENG

6 Edward Hayes 66153 ENG
Abdul Malique 58589 ENG

7 Dave Chapman 63114 ENG
Martin Creasey 88980 ENG
8 Robert Denniss 92579 ENG
Gavin Horrocks 60587 ENG

9 Hans-Werner Schmitz 60684 GER
TOnu Tereping 83571 EST

10 Carl-Johan Nybergh 76503 FIN
Klaus Rosenkranz 56578 GER

11 Manfred Schneider 90152 GER
Francois Thomas 71462 FRA

12 Kurt Ehrler 76484 GER
Manfred Hornung 96345 GER

13 Claus-Peter Lienig 52437 GER
Hans-Joachim Pothmann 83306 GER

14 Lothar Bollin 92015 GER
Bernd Ulrich Brisewitz 83574 GER

15 Gerhard Roch 84423 GER

Karlheinz Schaus 98599 GER



2022 European Senior Championships

WD 70 - Main Draw

Badminton Tournament Planner - bwf.tournamentsoftware.com

No. Name Member ID Country

1 Nelly Halsberghe 64543 BEL

Carina Kruseborn 68747 SWE

2 Jette Nielsen 91532 DEN
Irene Sterlie 52529 DEN

3 Jena Robdrup Andreassen 83144 DEN

Gabriele Johansson 80001 SWE

4 Thea Gyldenoehr 96904 DEN

Lieselotte Wengberg 88181 SWE

5 Cathy Alexander 85368 ENG
Penny Shears 58390 ENG

6 Marguerite Butt 52536 ENG
Valerie Ann O’Neill 92359 ENG

7 Sue Awcock 59680 ENG
Jan Hewett 66571 ENG

8 Vicki Betts 65749 ENG
Joanna Elson 73033 ENG

9 Beryl Goodall 52537 ENG
Mary Jenner 58025 ENG

10 Lisbeth Bengtsson 81383 SWE
Leila Junnila 94437 FIN

11 llona Frahm 84732 GER
Monika Regineri 86602 GER

12 Marion Behrendt 93085 GER
Astrid Schneider 75611 GER

13 Renate Knotzsch 52542 GER

Elvira Richter 67467 GER



2022 European Senior Championships

XD 70 - Main Draw

Badminton Tournament Planner - bwf.tournamentsoftware.com

No. Name Member ID Country
1 Gavin Horrocks 60587 ENG
Nelly Halsberghe 64543 BEL
2 Per Dabelsteen 58494 DEN
Irene Sterlie 52529 DEN
3 Christian Hansen 50074 DEN
Jette Nielsen 91532 DEN
4 Henrik Andersen 12677 DEN
Jena Robdrup Andreassen 83144 DEN
5 Harry Skydsgaard 65082 DEN
Thea Gyldenoehr 96904 DEN
6 Peter Emptage 2770 ENG
Betty Bartlett 52534 ENG
7 Graham Holt 84122 ENG
Marguerite Butt 52536 ENG
8 Robert Denniss 92579 ENG
Linda Scrace 74882 ENG
9 Edward Hayes 66153 ENG
Penny Shears 58390 ENG
10 Abdul Malique 58589 ENG
Valerie Ann O’Neill 92359 ENG
11 John Moore 58071 Sul
Leila Junnila 94437 FIN
12 Hans-Joachim Pothmann 83306 GER
Monika Regineri 86602 GER
13 Klaus Rosenkranz 56578 GER
llona Frahm 84732 GER
14 Manfred Schneider 90152 GER
Astrid Schneider 75611 GER
15 Klaus-Peter Woitas 73795 GER
Christine Krull 68397 GER
16 Robert Ziller 96257 GER
Marion Behrendt 93085 GER
17 Stefan Ohras 68459 SWE

Gabriele Johansson 80001 SWE



2022 European Senior Championships

MS 75 - Main Draw

Badminton Tournament Planner - bwf.tournamentsoftware.com
No.

Name

Member ID Country

1 Knud Danielsen

2 Heini Johannesen

3 lan Brothers

4 Roger Baldwin

5 Francois Thomas

6 Matthias Kiefer

7 Peter Honnen

8 Gerd Jacobi

9 Hans-Hinrich Meyer
10 Gerd Pflug
11 Ullrich Von Randow
12 Helmut Wiegand
13 Knut Sverre Liland
14 Daniel Ask
15 Pawel Gasz
16 Marian Stelter
17 Leopold Tukendorf
18 William Durie

81075 DEN
59949 DEN
68519 ENG
92502 ENG
71462 FRA
68339 GER
52438 GER
82090 GER
61812 GER
92610 GER
81416 GER
73980 GER
78927 NOR
52486 NOR
52586 POL
83380 POL
60837 POL
86837 SCO



2022 European Senior Championships

MD 75 - Main Draw

Badminton Tournament Planner - bwf.tournamentsoftware.com

No. Name Member ID Country

1 William Durie 86837 SCO
Heini Johannesen 59949 DEN

2 lan Brothers 68519 ENG
Adrian Perera 62918 ENG

3 Roger Baldwin 92502 ENG
Kenneth Tantum 72576 ENG

4 Hans-Hinrich Meyer 61812 GER
Helmut Wiegand 73980 GER

5 Peter Honnen 52438 GER
Matthias Kiefer 68339 GER

6 Dieter Behrendt 58453 GER
Ullrich Von Randow 81416 GER

7 Gerd Jacobi 82090 GER
Harald Merkelbach 90526 GER

8 Gerd Pflug 92610 GER
Hans Schumacher 52443 GER

9 Daniel Ask 52486 NOR
Knut Sverre Liland 78927 NOR
10 Pawel Gasz 52586 POL
Leopold Tukendorf 60837 POL



2022 European Senior Championships

XD 75 - Main Draw

Badminton Tournament Planner - bwf.tournamentsoftware.com

No. Name Member ID Country

1 Knud Danielsen 81075 DEN
Margrethe Danielsen 97061 DEN

2 Heini Johannesen 59949 DEN
Lisbeth Bengtsson 81383 SWE

3 Kenneth Tantum 72576 ENG
Joanna Elson 73033 ENG

4 Roger Baldwin 92502 ENG
Vicki Betts 65749 ENG

5 lan Brothers 68519 ENG
Jan Hewett 66571 ENG

6 Adrian Perera 62918 ENG
Sue Awcock 59680 ENG

7 Knut Sverre Liland 78927 NOR
Mary Jenner 58025 ENG

8 Pawel Gasz 52586 POL
Beryl Goodall 52537 ENG

9 Matthias Kiefer 68339 GER
Renate Knotzsch 52542 GER

10 William Durie 86837 SCO

Elvira Richter 67467 GER



